REKAPITULACIJA NATJECANJA

KLUB sk  |m |s 7 |s Ju s
DUBRAVA DZ 55| 276 | 40| 208 95 484
IGRA 1Z 15 28| 0 0 15 28
MEDVESCAK MDZ 32| 172 | 14 76 46 248
MLADOST MZ 48| 256 | 28| 151 76 407
NATATOR NTZ 10 47| 5 21 15 68
NOVI ZAGREB NZ 30| 166 | 26| 134 56 300
PERAJA 24 11 26| 7 15 18 41
ZAGREBACKI PK ZPK 44 | 259 | 27| 155 71 414
UKUPNO | 392| 1990
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LISTA PRIJAVA

1. 400m SLOBODNO, Plivacice [400m FREESTYLE, Female]

1 Tara Svedrovi¢ 2006 MLADOST

2 Ema KomusSar 2006 MLADOST

3 Nina Drljaca 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
4 Matea lvekovié 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
5 Marja Miljeni¢ 2006 MEDVESCAK

6 Nina Firi 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
7 Ana Potlacek 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
8 Leona Durisi¢ 2006 DUBRAVA

9 Dora Stjepanovic 2006 MLADOST

10 Mia Mesié 2006 DUBRAVA

11 Lora Skalié 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
12 Ana Marinov 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
13 Ema Majsec Vukovié¢ 2006 MLADOST

14 Petra Smoljanovic 2006 MLADOST

15 Ela Cippico 2006 NOVI ZAGREB
16 Anja Stark 2007 NOVI ZAGREB
17 Marija Si¢aja 2006 MLADOST

18 Julia Mlinari¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
19  Erika Mihel] 2006 MEDVESCAK

20 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST

21 Tea Vucié 2006 DUBRAVA

22 Paula Vari¢ak 2006 DUBRAVA

23  Lea Stajer 2006 NOVI ZAGREB
24 Ema Dolacki Jozi¢ 2007 NOVI ZAGREB
25 lvana Zdilar 2006 DUBRAVA

2. 400m SLOBODNO, Plivaéi [400m FREESTYLE, Male]

1 Antonio Zwicker 2005 MLADOST

2 Sibe Zaninovi¢ 2005 MEDVESCAK

3 Paolo Cerba 2005 DUBRAVA

4 Grga Brkljaci¢ 2006 MLADOST

5 Roko Sugevi¢ 2005 ZAGREBACKI PK
6 Marko Muzek 2005 MLADOST

7 Igor Lukigi¢ 2005 ZAGREBACKI PK
8 Petar Cigir 2006 MLADOST

9 Toni Vrdoljak 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
10 Filip Vilenica 2005 NOVI ZAGREB
11 Bruno Zver 2005 MLADOST

12 Filip Janevski 2005 MEDVESCAK
13 David Komljenovi¢ 2006 DUBRAVA

14  Vito Rado$ 2006 MLADOST

15 Matija Mihaljevi¢ 2006 MLADOST

16  Lovre Sizgori¢ 2005 MEDVESCAK
17 Maks Guli$ 2005 MLADOST

18  David Bursa¢ 2006 NOVI ZAGREB
19  Noa Mari¢ 2005 DUBRAVA

20 Ivica Patrun 2005 NOVI ZAGREB

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNe]

eNeoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNe]

[eNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoloNolololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNeNe]

eNeoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNe]

5:16.80
5:22.60
5:23.72
5:24.61
5:34.91
5:34.92
5:35.72
5:41.31
5:53.50
5:53.97
5:54.08
5:58.63
6:00.71
6:01.99
6:03.00
6:03.65
6:05.00
6:09.09
6:11.36
6:21.44
6:32.49
6:34.79
6:45.00
6:50.00
6:50.11

4:49.51
4:52.75
4:59.32
5:06.81
5:09.42
5:14.11
5:18.65
5:20.77
5:23.95
5:24.91
5:34.62
5:35.93
5:36.43
5:40.00
5:42.72
5:43.76
5:44.00
5:45.00
5:45.23
5:49.18



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

3. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivacdice [50m FREESTYLE, Female]

O©CoOoO~NOUOAWNE

Luka Vukovi¢
Sven Siladi¢
Leo Kocijan
Dominik Roksandié
David Peri¢
Bruno Josipovi¢
Vito Sudarevic¢
David Latin

Vili Varga
Viktor Matisi¢
Vito Striga
Pavao Margeti¢
Dan Simek
Stipan Buli¢
Luka Werhas
Jakov Rimac

Cvita Sori¢
Gabriela Alajbeg
Alana Micuda
Marta Zuvié
Pia Gerard
Tonka Saraga
Mia Eterovi¢
Lara Drmeci¢
Lara Cippico
Marta Sorié

Mia Zerebni
Dunja Dekani¢
Ela Nikoli¢
Anabela Sorié¢
Eva Pei¢

Iva Savanovié
Greta Dubravac
Eva Resnik
Andrea Zubi
Lea Aralica

Iva Sviréi¢
Magdalena Kardum
Marta Bréi¢
Tara Jelacdi¢
Marija Badrov
Laura Rakidija
Kaja Malezija
Mara Hofmann
Leda Popovié¢
Zora Fabijanac
Jurja Vrbanac
Franka Kovacevi¢
Nika Milinkovi¢
Manuela Medos
Eva Bolanc¢a
Mila Dabanovi¢

2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
NATATOR
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

[eNeoNoNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

eNeNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNololoNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNoNoNoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

eNeNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNololoNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNe Ne)

5:50.00
5:50.00
5:55.00
5:59.89
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:05.30
6:05.49
6:05.58
6:10.00
6:11.00
6:15.00
6:20.00
6:20.00
6:20.86
6:25.00

40.34
40.99
41.95
42.50
43.42
44.00
44.50
44.50
45.00
46.00
46.00
46.87
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.30
47.50
48.00
48.80
49.00
50.00
50.00
52:00
53.33
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.85
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Nina Krpina
Iva Crnjac
Marija Rogini¢
Rania Vindis
Tena Huljev
Vanja Mom¢ilovi¢
Lara BoSkovi¢
Nela Damié
Brigita Jirus
Marija Novina
Petra Bejuk
Lena Hunjadi
Karla Kopren
Tonka Babié
Dina Buli¢
Petra Valent
Lorena Mili¢

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

Emanuela Vidovié Jelingi¢ 2008

Laura Urek
Tara Trbojevi¢

2008
2008

MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
PERAJA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA

4. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivaéi [50m FREESTYLE, Male]

O©CO~NOUTAWNPEF

Roko Sego
Jakov Zadro
Fran Kezman
Jurica Prpi¢
Domagoj Dolenec
Andro Antonié
Jakov Kovié
Lovro Matejci¢
Marko Greblicki
Jan Obradovi¢
Luka Frani¢
Matej Domovic
Hrvoje Tica

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Robert Zauner
Vito Zunié

Marin Sunara
Fran Hajneman
Vito Polans¢ak
Jakov Wozdecky
Roko Raos

Filip Brckovic
NikSa Martinovi¢
Jan Puli¢

Leon Sucec

Tin Svilkovié
Bruno Leko
Luka Rebi¢

Jan Slavni¢
Grgur Vrbanac
Jere Glamuzina
Jan Spehar

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

MLADOST
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

[eNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNeNe]

eNeoloNoNeoloNoloNololNoloNololoNoloNoloNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNeoNoNe]

[eNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNeoNeNe]

eNeoloNoNeoloNoloNololNoloNololoNoloNoloNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNeoNoNe]

58.00

58.00

58.07

59.00

59.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.37
1:00.37
1:01.63
1:02.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:14.00
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:18.00

34.50
35.00
35.19
36.00
36.20
36.69
37.00
37.00
37.03
38.00
38.00
38.00
39.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
41.50
42.00
42.54
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.02
43.50
43.86
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.54



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Patrik Dordevi¢
Kristijan Kolar

Fran Cavar

Roko Mileti¢

Teo Sileti¢

Karlo Petri¢

Niko Zlopa8a Muzi¢
Lovro Makar

Patrik Cukljek
Tomislav Lon¢ari¢
Gabirijel Ivanci¢
Fran Jagimovic¢
Patrik Pelin

Jan Smoljan

Bruno Gabri¢
Lovro Sori¢

Ivan Luka MeStrovic
Antonio Nehr

Max Hrzan

Tin Vinkovié Satara
Vito Crvelin

Jan David Kefecek
Karlo Krajina

Andrej Padmosoekarto

Patrik Zelenika

Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak

Borna BilusSi¢
Dominik Musanic¢
Tin Fabeta
Marko Veli¢kovic
Antun Znidar
Lovro Juki¢
Jan Cizmek
Mak Puli¢

Jan Susnik
Vanja Miljani¢
Maks Cvilinder
Jan Ondrasek
Toni MiSura
Nikola Frkanec
Franko Urli¢
Filip Zivanovié
Jakov Bi¢ani¢
Luka Stefanec
Zvonimir Mari¢
Lovro Rados
Vito Bréi¢
David Stricak
Vito Kobasi¢
Leon Antoli¢
Lovro Vukoja
Konrad Kralj
Fran Anic¢
Tonka Brkljai¢
Dante Peri¢
Bruno Jukic¢

2007
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2010
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
PERAJA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
PERAJA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

44.86
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.01
45:00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.16
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.13
49.00
49.21
49:30
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.90
51.53
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.14
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.50
54.00
54.00
55.00
55.00
55.00



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

5. 100m PRSNO, Plivacice [100m BREASTSTROKE, Female]

O©CO~NOOTAWNPE

Juraj Kanizaj
Robert Kozina
Vito Matkovi¢
Lovro JaSarevi¢
Bruno Rafaeli
Fran Mileti¢
Ivan Agres

Luka Petrovi¢
Bruno Brajkovi¢
Petar Pavlisa
Marko Nimac
Vanja Drobac
Marino Mrcela
Toma Pehar
Matko Vrani¢
David Vin§ Seman
Juraj Hanzek
Borna Lipov&céak
Luka Herceg
Ante Stjepanovié¢
Jakov Siroka
Nikola Linta
Toni Odak
Stjepan Babi¢
Karlo DZoi¢
Petar TrupCevi¢
Ivan Grgi¢
Jakov Benzia
Filip Smiljani¢
David Kocijan
Jerko Roncevi¢
Dino Sestanovié
Jakov Skevin
Teo Segedin
Krsto Juki¢
Maksim Mali¢

Milla Pereza
Nina Drljaca
Leona Durisié¢
Anja Stark

Petra Smoljanovic¢
Marja Miljeni¢
Maja Dernikovi¢
Tina Saraga
Dora Perse

Mia Mesi¢

Petra Blazanovic
Dora GerSak
Dora Pelko
Helena lvanovic
Erika Mihelj
Karla Krizanovi¢

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NATATOR
PERAJA
PERAJA
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA
MLADOST
PERAJA
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA
NATATOR
PERAJA
NATATOR
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA
NATATOR

IGRA

IGRA

IGRA

IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

eNeoNoNeololoNeoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne

eNeoNoloNeoloNeoloNololNolNoNoNoNoNe]

eNeoNoNololoNeoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNe

eNeoNoloNeoloNeoloNololNolNoNoNoNoNe]

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.55
55.55
56.00
56.00
56.54
56.64
59.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.55
1:01.54
1:02.54
1:06.00
1:06.55
1:08.00
1:08.04
1:10.00
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:26.23
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:00.00
1:27.79
1:34.04
1:34.30
1:34.69
1:34.72
1:39.81
1:40.80
1:40.85
1:42.32
1:42.76
1:43.48
1:43.54
1:45.45
1:45.67
1:48.06



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Lucija Brkici¢
Lana Skarica
Laura Blazevic¢
Veronika DoSen
Nicole Huljev
Dunja Dekani¢
Paola Striga
Klara Brozovi¢
Eva Resnik

Lea Stajer

Ivona Bori¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Kristina KatusSi¢
Mia Eterovi¢
Mia Rados

Ema JambresSic
Marta Sori¢
Bruna Palinec
Filipa Mi¢uda
Iva Minkovi¢
Matea Kové
Andrea Zubi
Dora Todié
Sara Pasi¢
Klara Franjkovi¢
Hana Zuni¢

Pia Karla Staréevié
Lara Vuéemilovi¢
Karla Szabo
Ana Zaradi¢
Ruta Savor
Ema Keserovi¢
Petra Amanovic¢
Leona Majcan
Karla Kopren
Dora Ivkovi¢
Franka Kovacevi¢
Nela Damic¢

Tia Ulovac

Nika Milinkovi¢
Mila Dabanovi¢
Marija Novina
Sara Suhié
Brigita Jirus
Laura Rakidija
Rania Vindis
Mara Hofmann
Jurja Vrbanac
Manuela Medos
Kiara Hrkac
Magdalena Kardum
Marta Brdéi¢
Kaja Malezija
Zora Fabijanac
Lara Boskovic¢
Petra Bejuk

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:49.22
1:49.72
1:50.65
1:52.83
1:53.07
1:54.00
1:54.40
1:54.61
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:56.54
1:57.00
1:58.00
1:58.58
1:59.00
1:59.00
1:59.44
1:59.50
1:59.57
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:01.13
2:01.43
2:03.30
2:03.36
2:03.36
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:06.09
2:09.00
2:09.15
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.55
2:10.93
2:14.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:17.29
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:30.00
2:35.00



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Gea Matkovi¢
Pia Majnari¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Korina Klepec
Ema Lebarovi¢
Lana Dumanci¢
Marta Scekié
Petra Mostecak

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NATATOR
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR

6. 100m PRSNO, Plivaéi [100m BREASTSTROKE, Male]

O©CoO~NOOUTA WN P

Roko Rogulji¢
Paolo Cerba
Toma Kozulj
Vid Zbukvié
Toni Vrdoljak
Noa Mari¢
Grga Brkljaci¢
Igor Lukici¢
Vito Longarié
Marko Muzek
Bruno Zivkovié
Jura Domanovac
Filip Svirci¢
Patrik Smejkal
Filip Janevski
Vito Sudarevi¢
Mislav BoroSa
Leon Plodinec
Pablo Benko
Fran Skarica
Petar Cigir
Marko Herceg
Dan Simek
Nikica Damjanovi¢
Fran Kezman
Andro Serti¢
David Latin
Luka Vukovi¢
Jakov Kovié
David Peri¢
Moreno PleSe
Luka Vlah
Stipan Buli¢
Toma Lemac
Hrvoje Tica
Sven Siladi¢
Sven Zerjav
Jan Bartonicek
JakSa Bepo Veli¢kovic
Robert Zauner
Jan Ivkovié
Luka Mati¢
Tin Svilkovi¢
Marko Safar

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006

MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST

IGRA

IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

[cNeoNoNoNoNoNoNe]
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2:45.55

3:00.00
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

00.00
1:24.64
1:25.37
1:27.41
1:28.29
1:28.85
1:29.00
1:32.71
1:33.16
1:33.50
1:35.00
1:35.36
1:37.13
1:37.97
1:38.20
1:39.00
1:39.54
1:39.78
1:39.81
1:40.17
1:40.97
1:41.06
1:41.12
1:41.59
1:42.00
1:42.42
1:42.47
1:42.70
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:43.53
1:43.87
1:44.21
1:44.50
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.15
1:45.50
1:47.62
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:49.00
1:49.22
1:49.45



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte 2008

Borna Bogdan
Lovro Matej¢i¢
Patrik Cukljek
Jan David Kefedek
Matija Kovacic
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Marko Mili¢

Josip Dijani¢

Jan Obradovi¢
David Sari¢

David Suti¢
Mihael Markovi¢ Imbrija
Jan Spehar
Robert Pavlovié¢
Karlo Krajina
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Jerko Perica

Ante Zuljevié

Max Hrzan

Dario Jurici¢
Juraj Lihtar

Filip Deanovi¢
Jan Smoljan

Roko Raos

Bruno Leko

Jakov Patljak
Nikola Pean
Patrik Pelin

Fran Cavar

Bruno Juki¢
Jakov Odak
Marko Nimac
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Domagoj Borosa
Andrej Juri¢
Matko Krsi¢
Vanja Miljani¢

Tin Vinkovié Satara
Borna Bilusi¢
Luka Frani¢

Filip Brckovic
Dominik Musani¢
Bruno Gabri¢
Nikola Frkanec
Franko Urli¢

Jan Slavni¢

Lovro Martinec
Karlo Ivanovic¢
Bruno Rafaeli
Juraj Hanzek
David Stricak

Noa Paveli¢

Mak Puli¢

Jan Susnik
Konrad Kralj

2005
2007
2008
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2005
2006
2005
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2009
2009
2008

MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
IGRA

DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
IGRA

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
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1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.33
1:51.48
1:51.59
1:52.00
1:52.00
1:52.55
1:52.77
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.23
1:53.27
1:53.61
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.55
1:56:30
1:58.00
1:58.00
1:58.00
1:59.88
1:59.99
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.66
2:01.51
2:01.52
2:03.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:07.00
2:07.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.55
2:11.00
2:13.22
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Juran Popovic¢
Filip Zivanovié
Luka Stefanec
Luka Petrovi¢
Petar Pavlisa
Marino Mrcela
Pepi Levak
Jerko Alfier

Andrej Padmosoekarto

Roko Mileti¢
Tonka Brkljacic¢
Robert Kozina
Lovro Jasarevi¢
Fran Mileti¢
Stjepan Babié¢
Jakov Benzia
Juraj Kanizaj
Antun Znidar
Vito Matkovié
Toma Pehar
Nikola Linta
Petar Frkanec
Roko Krpina
Patrik Mlinac
Vito Gunjaca
Ivan Skolnik
Lorenzo Savin
Petar Udovici¢

2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
NATATOR
NATATOR
NATATOR

7. 50m LEPTIR, Plivacice [50m BUTTERFLY, Female]

©CoOo~NOOTA,WNE

Petra Blazanovi¢
Matea lvekovi¢

Ema Majsec Vukovié

Nina Firi

Gloria Makar
Klara Brozovi¢
Ela Cippico
Karla Krizanovi¢
Ema Komusar
Dora Stjepanovic
Alana Micuda
Lora Skali¢
Marija Sicaja
Julia Mlinarié
Ana Marinov
Mia Rados$
Paula Vari¢ak
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Sara Pasi¢
Matea Kov¢
Marta Séekié
Leona Majcan
Andrea Zubi
Rea Kolombo

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2009
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
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2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.55
2:18.18
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.55
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:30.55
2:45.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

37.50
37.81
38.00
38.01
38.50
42.18
42.46
42.50
44.30
45.00
45.46
45.60
46.00
46.30
47.00
47.50
49.15
50.62
51.00
51.69
52.00
52.00
52.37
52.50



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Mia Zerebni
Filipa Mi¢uda
Ema Keserovi¢
Petra Smoljanovi¢
Dunja Dekani¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Lana Delag
Mirei Matijevic¢
Jana Bumber
Tia Ulovac

Nika Protrka
Petra Amanovic¢
Tonka Saraga
Lucija Brkici¢
Lara Cippico
lvana Zdilar
Lara Drmeci¢
Ana Juras

Kora Ciglenecki
Pia Karla Staréevi¢
Eva Pei¢

Ana Zaradi¢
Nika Hodak
Kiara Hrkac¢
Milla Pereza
Eva Resnik
Zora Fabijanac
Ruta Savor
Anabela Sorié¢
lva Savanovié
Arven Zokvié
Ema Lebarovi¢
Emma Sarié
Leda Popovi¢
Kaja Malezija
Paola Striga
Klara Franjkovi¢
Ivona Bori¢
Korina Klepec
Laura Rakidija

2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

8. 50m LEPTIR, Plivaéi [5S0m BUTTERFLY, Male]

©CoOo~NOOOIThA~ WNPE

Roko Sucevi¢
Grga Brkljacic
Bruno Josipovic
Marko Muzek
Luka Werhas
Bruno Zivkovié
Ivica Patrun
Marko Grebli¢ki
Dominik Roksandi¢
Leo Kocijan
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Filip Janevski

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK

[eNeoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe No)
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52.73
53.00
53.00
53.22
53.73
54.00
54.55
54.98
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.73
56.35
56.44
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.06
58.00
58.22
59.99
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.13
1:00.78
1:01.74
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.17
1:02.17
1:05.00
1:05.86
1:06.08
1:06.91
1:07.00
1:08.55
1:09.19
1:10.19

34.50
34.88
35.00
36.50
36.51
36.53
37.00
37.42
38.00
38.00
38.15
39.04



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Andrej Jurié
Lovre Sizgori¢
Jakov Zadro
Stipan Buli¢
Bruno Zver
Jura Domanovac
Petar Cigir
Simun Cudié
Pablo Benko
Patrik Smejkal
Vito Striga
Lovro Rados
Filip Rosso
Domagoj Dolenec
Tomo Rukavina
Vili Varga
Jakov Rimac
Leon Gradiski
Vilim Hitrec
Dario Jurici¢
Nikica Damjanovi¢
Jakov Situm
Vito Bilic¢i¢

Fran Ondrasek
Bruno Gabri¢
Lovro Martinec
Jakov Skerl;
David Latin
Jakov Kovié
Lovro Vitovski
Juraj Lihtar
Grgur Vrbanac
Marin Sunara
Lovro Matejci¢
Kristijan Kolar
Luka Mati¢
Fran Cavar
Gabriel Cirkovi¢
Patrik Cukljek
Borna Bilusi¢
Karlo lvanovié
Andro Antonié
Jan David Kefecek
Jan Slavni¢

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Noa Pavelié¢
Robert Zauner
Fran Jacimovic
lvan Skolnik
Leon Sucec
NikSa Martinovi¢
Max Milicevié
Dominik Musanic¢

Ante Tonéi Franceschi

Filip Krizanovi¢
Tin Vinkovi¢ Satara

2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2005
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2006
2009
2008
2005
2008

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
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39.27
39.67
39.92
40.22
40.78
40.78
41.07
42.00
42.05
43.96
44.00
44.08
44.50
44.55
44.81
44.84
45.00
45.80
45.82
46.50
47.00
47.00
47.05
47.18
47.27
47.85
47.97
48.59
49.26
49.50
50.00
50.25
51.00
51.08
51.16
51.72
51.97
52.00
52.53
52.70
52.87
53.00
53.00
53.07
53.94
54.00
54.65
54.69
54.93
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.93
57.06
57.54
58.00



69 Karlo Petri¢ 2008 MLADOST

70 Patrik Pelin 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
71 Jerko Perica 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
72 Bruno Leko 2007 MLADOST

73 Karlo Krajina 2008 NOVI ZAGREB
74 Aleksandar Rogini¢ 2007 NOVI ZAGREB
75 David Sari¢ 2008 NOVI ZAGREB
76 Lovro Makar 2009 MLADOST

77 Jere Glamuzina 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
78  Franko Urli¢ 2008 MEDVESCAK

79 Luka Rebi¢ 2008 MLADOST

80 Jan Ondrasek 2009 DUBRAVA

81 Rene Blazekovié 2005 DUBRAVA

82 Robert Kozina 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
83 Leon Petek 2007 NOVI ZAGREB
84  Nikola Frkanec 2007 MEDVESCAK

85 Juraj Kanizaj 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
86  Roko Miletié 2009 MEDVESCAK

87  Andrej Padmosoekarto 2008 MEDVESCAK

88 Maks Cvilinder 2008 NOVI ZAGREB
89  Mak Puli¢ 2009 MEDVESCAK

90 Matej Brajko 2005 IGRA

9. 100m LEDNO, Plivac¢ice [100m BACKSTROKE, Female]

1 Petra Blazanovi¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
2 Tara Svedrovi¢ 2006 MLADOST

3 Lora Skali¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
4 Nina Firi 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
5 Ema Komusar 2006 MLADOST

6 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST

7 Matea lvekovi¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
8 Klara Brozovi¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
9 Ana Potlacek 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
10  Ana Marinov 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
11 Tea Vuci¢ 2006 DUBRAVA

12 Ela Cippico 2006 NOVI ZAGREB
13 Maja Dernikovi¢ 2007 DUBRAVA

14 Dora Perse 2007 DUBRAVA

15 Lana Dumancgi¢ 2007 MLADOST

16 Julia Mlinari¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
17 Paula Vari¢ak 2006 DUBRAVA

18  Paola Striga 2007 DUBRAVA

19 Marija Sicaja 2006 MLADOST

20 Mia Rados 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK
21 Dora Gersak 2007 DUBRAVA

22 Ema Majsec Vukovié¢ 2006 MLADOST

23 Lucija Brkigi¢ 2007 MEDVESCAK

24 Pia Gerard 2008 MLADOST

25 Filipa Mi¢uda 2006 DUBRAVA

26 Helena lvanovi¢ 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
27 Nicole Huljev 2007 MLADOST

28 Cvita Sori¢ 2008 MLADOST

29 Ivana Zdilar 2006 DUBRAVA

30 Dora Pelko 2006 DUBRAVA

[eNeoloNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoRoNoNoNoNeNe]
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58.00
58.00
58.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.48
1:00.20
1:00.57
1:01.42
1:02.00
1:04.05
1:05.00
1:06.73
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.13
1:12.63
1:12.75
1:14.00
59:59.99

1:19.32
1:21.38
1:22.37
1:22.97
1:23.22
1:23.26
1:23.47
1:24.07
1:24.23
1:27.03
1:29.44
1:30.28
1:30.65
1:31.44
1:31.74
1:32.78
1:34.35
1:34.74
1:34.94
1:35.00
1:35.54
1:35.59
1:35.82
1:36.15
1:36.53
1:36.83
1:37.50
1:37.96
1:39.81
1:40.00



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Rea Kolombo
Veronika DoSen
Ema JambreSic
Dora Stjepanovi¢
Matea Kov¢
Karla Krizanovi¢
Marta Zuvié
Hana Zuni¢
Ivona Bori¢
Ana Juras

Kiara Hrkac¢
Ana Zaradi¢
Sara Suhi¢
Lana Skarica
Lara Vudéemilovi¢
Mirei Matijevic¢
Kristina KatusSi¢
Lea Aralica
Dora Todi¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Sara Pasi¢
Jana Bumber
Paola Bréi¢
Marija Badrov
lva Minkovi¢
Mia Eterovi¢
Laura Blazevié
Pia Karla Staréevi¢
Marta Sorié
Lana Delag

Ela Nikoli¢
Emma Sarié
Ema Keserovi¢
Petra Amanovic¢
Milla Pereza
Klara Franjkovi¢
Nela Damic¢
Nika Protrka
Ruta Savor
Karla Szabo

Iva Svirci¢
Greta Dubravac
Laura Sokac¢
Rania Vindi$
Marija Novina
Dora Ivkovi¢
Magdalena Kardum
Nika Hodak
Mara Hofmann
Tara Jelaci¢
Marta Séeki¢
Tara Deli¢

Iva Crnjac

Ela Rukavec
Manuela Medos
Eva Bolanc¢a

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2010

DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:40.00
1:40.30
1:40.90
1:40.91
1:40.91
1:41.34
1:42.08
1:44.50
1:44.61
1:44.72
1:44.79
1:45.74
1:45.93
1:46.12
1:47.09
1:47.73
1:49.59
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.13
1:50.25
1:50.58
1:50.86
1:51.00
1:51.13
1:51.63
1:53.56
1:53.88
1:54.17
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.27
1:56.15
1:57.00
1:57.60
1:58.73
1:59.40
2:00.00
2:03.00
2:04.59
2:04.69
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:07:60
2:08.45
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Franka Kovacevic¢
Nika Milinkovi¢
Jurja Vrbanac
Leona Majcan
Mila Dabanovié
Vanja Mom¢ilovi¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Ema Dolacki Jozié
Petra Bejuk

Lara Boskovié
Tonka Babié
Marija Rogini¢
Brigita Jirus
Bruna Palinec
Lena Hunjadi
Karla Kopren
Arven Zokvié
Korina Klepec
Ema Lebarovi¢
Marta Brci¢
Petra Moste¢ak

2009
2008
2009
2006
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
NATATOR

10. 100m LEDNO, Plivaéi [100m BACKSTROKE, Male]

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPEF

Antonio Zwicker
Vito Lon¢arié
Roko Sucevi¢
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Dominik Roksandi¢
Vito Rados
Maks Gulis

Filip Vilenica
Leo Kocijan
Vito Striga
Toma Kozulj
Matej Brajko
Vili Varga

Ivica Patrun
Bruno Josipovi¢
Vid Zbukvié
Luka Werhas
Bruno Zivkovié¢
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Bruno Zver
Viktor Matisi¢
Filip Rosso
Patrik Smejkal
David Komljenovi¢
Dario JuriGi¢
Fran Skarica
Luka Vlah

Filip Krizanovi¢
Lovre Sizgori¢
Pavao Margeti¢
Robert Pavlovi¢

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006

MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

IGRA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

IGRA

DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNe]

eNeNoloNeoloNoloNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNeNeNe]

eNeNoloNeoloNoloNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

2:10.00
2:13.56
2:16.24
2:16.63
2:17.16
2:17.78
2:17.93
2:18.30
2:20.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:30.00
2:35.19
2:35.43
2:43.72
2:50.00
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:11.67
1:13.80
1:14.72
1:15.51
1:18.75
1:19.73
1:19.95
1:20.26
1:21.05
1:24.10
1:24.18
1:24.25
1:24.62
1:25.92
1:26.14
1:26.19
1:26.20
1:26.29
1:27.10
1:27.16
1:28.16
1:28.26
1:28.44
1:28.67
1:29.26
1:29.44
1:29.53
1:29.63
1:29.82
1:29.91
1:30.04



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Pablo Benko
Filip Svirci¢
Simun Boras
Matija Mihaljevi¢
Jura Domanovac
David Bursaé
Simun Cudié
Leon Plodinec
Andro Serti¢
Roko Sego
Josip Dijani¢
Borna Bogdan
Marko Herceg
Mislav Borosa
Fran Kezman
Rene Blazekovié
Andrej Jurié¢

Tin Svilkovi¢
Ante Zuljevié
Jakov Rimac
Filip Deanovic
Leon Gradiski
Nikica Damjanovi¢
Tomo Rukavina
Vilim Hitrec
Roko Krpina
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Lovro Vitovski
Fran Ondrasek
Vito Zunié

Juraj Lihtar
Matija Kovaci¢
Vito Biligi¢
Jurica Prpi¢
Jakov Wozdecky
Domagoj Borosa
Jan Bartonicek
Toma Lemac
Jakov Skerl;j

Vito Polans¢ak
Jan Obradovi¢
Jak$a Bepo Velickovic
Jan Spehar

Noa Paveli¢
Lovro Martinec
Petar Frkanec
Hrvoje Tica
Karlo Ivanovic¢
Leon Petek
Matej Domovi¢
Marko Mili¢
Sven Zerjav
David Suti¢
Jakov Patljak
Max Hrzan

Jan Ivkovi¢

2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2009
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2009
2005
2007
2009
2007
2008
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005

MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

IGRA

MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:30.18
1:30.25
1:30.26
1:30.38
1:30.61
1:31.16
1:31.47
1:31.66
1:31.84
1:31.96
1:32.16
1:32.84
1:34.31
1:35.02
1:36.17
1:36.46
1:36.52
1:36.80
1:36.86
1:36.97
1:37.02
1:37.14
1:37.35
1:37.85
1:38.00
1:38.01
1:38.25
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.31
1:40.35
1:40.73
1:41.37
1:41.42
1:42.85
1:43.00
1:43.24
1:43.35
1:43.57
1:43.81
1:44.39
1:44.56
1:44.77
1:46.72
1:47.60
1:47.66
1:47.82
1:48.04
1:48.56
1:49.56
1:49.98
1:50.00
1:50.00



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Jerko Perica
Pepi Levak

Fran Ani¢

lvan Luka Mestrovi¢
Lovro Sori¢
Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak
Kristijan Kolar
Jan Puli¢

Filip Brckovic
Patrik Dordevi¢
Bruno Gabri¢
David Sari¢
Juran Popovié
Fran Hajneman
Marko Velickovi¢
Jura Sikié¢

Toni Odak

Filip Divkovi¢
Ivan Skolnik
Luka Mati¢
Gabriel Cirkovié¢
Juraj Hanzek
Niko Zlopa$a Muzi¢
Jan Cizmek
Marko Safar
Petar Pavlisa
Nikola Pean
Gabrijel Ivangic
Marko Nimac
Toni MiSura
Vilim Bucéec

Tin Fabeta

Jan Smoljan
Luka Frani¢

Max Milicevi¢
Bruno Juki¢
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Antun Znidar
Lovro Vukoja
Filip Zivanovié
Jakov Bi¢ani¢
Bruno Rafaeli
Luka Stefanec
Borna Lipovscéak
Konrad Kralj
Luka Petrovi¢
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Toma Pehar
Vito Matkovic
Lovro JaSarevi¢
Fran Miletic
Jakov Benzia
Bruno Brajkovi¢
Stjepan Babi¢
Ivan Agres
Nikola Linta

2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2007
2005
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:50.15
1:50.30
1:51.46
1:51.77
1:52.40
1:52.49
1:52.59
1:52.87
1:53.26
1:53.62
1:53.73
1:54.15
1:54.19
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.19
1:55.78
1:55.97
1:57.45
1:57.99
1:58.18
1:58.35
1:58.75
1:59.18
1:59.38
1:59.70
2:00.00
2:00.44
2:00.55
2:00.81
2:00:00
2:01.26
2:03.33
2:07.00
2:08.22
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:12.00
2:13.34
2:14.31
2:14.45
2:14.64
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.78
2:17.01
2:18.00
2:28.52
2:45.55



144  Patrik Mlinac 2006 MEDVESCAK 0 0 59:59.99
145  Vito Gunjada 2006 MEDVESCAK 0 0 59:59.99
146 Tomislav Lonc&ari¢ 2007 MLADOST 0 0 59:59.99
147 Tonka Brkljaci¢ 2009 MLADOST 0 0 59:59.99
148 Lorenzo Savin 2006 NATATOR 0 0 59:59.99
149 Petar Udovici¢ 2006 NATATOR 0 0 59:59.99
11. 100m LEDNO, Plivacice [100m BACKSTROKE, Female]

1 Petra Blazanovic¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:19.32
2 Tara Svedrovié 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:21.38
3 Lora Skali¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:22.37
4 Nina Firi 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:22.97
5 Ema Komusar 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:23.22
6 Gloria Makar 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:23.26
7 Matea Ivekovié 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:23.47
8 Klara Brozovi¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:24.07
9 Ana Potlacek 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:24.23
10 Ana Marinov 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:27.03
11 Tea Vuci¢ 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:29.44
12 Ela Cippico 2006 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 1:30.28
13 Maja Dernikovi¢ 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:30.65
14 Dora Perse 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:31.44
15 Lana Dumancgi¢ 2007 MLADOST 0 0 1:31.74
16 Julia Mlinari¢ 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:32.78
17 Paula Vari¢ak 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:34.35
18 Paola Striga 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:34.74
19 Marija SiCaja 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:34.94
20 Mia Rados 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:35.00
21 Dora Gersak 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:35.54
22 Ema Majsec Vukovié 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:35.59
23 Lucija Brkigi¢ 2007 MEDVESCAK 0 0 1:35.82
24 Pia Gerard 2008 MLADOST 0 0 1:36.15
25 Filipa Mi¢uda 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:36.53
26 Helena lvanovié 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:36.83
27 Nicole Huljev 2007 MLADOST 0 0 1:37.50
28 Cvita Sori¢ 2008 MLADOST 0 0 1:37.96
29 Ivana Zdilar 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:39.81
30 Dora Pelko 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:40.00
31 Rea Kolombo 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:40.00
32  Veronika Dosen 2007 MEDVESCAK 0 0 1:40.30
33 Ema Jambresi¢ 2007 MLADOST 0 0 1:40.90
34 Dora Stjepanovic 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:40.91
35 Matea Kové 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:40.91
36 Karla Krizanovi¢ 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:41.34
37  Marta Zuvié 2008 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:42.08
38  Hana Zunié 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:44.50
39 Ivona Bori¢ 2008 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 1:44.61
40 Ana Juras 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:44.72
41 Kiara Hrkac¢ 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:44.79
42 Ana Zaradic¢ 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:45.74
43 Sara Suhi¢ 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 1:45.93
44 Lana Skarica 2007 DUBRAVA 0 0 1:46.12
45 Lara Vucemilovi¢ 2007 MLADOST 0 0 1:47.09
46 Mirei Matijevi¢ 2006 MLADOST 0 0 1:47.73



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Kristina KatusSi¢
Lea Aralica

Dora Todi¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Sara Pasi¢

Jana Bumber
Paola Bréi¢
Marija Badrov
lva Minkovi¢

Mia Eterovi¢
Laura Blazevi¢
Pia Karla Starcevi¢
Marta Sori¢
Lana Delag

Ela Nikoli¢
Emma Sarié
Ema Keserovi¢
Petra Amanovi¢
Milla Pereza
Klara Franjkovi¢
Nela Damié
Nika Protrka
Ruta Savor
Karla Szabo

lva Svirci¢
Greta Dubravac
Laura Sokac
Rania Vindi$
Marija Novina
Dora Ivkovi¢
Magdalena Kardum
Nika Hodak
Mara Hofmann
Tara Jeladi¢
Marta Séekié
Tara Deli¢

Iva Crnjac

Ela Rukavec
Manuela Medo$
Eva Bolanga
Franka Kovacevi¢
Nika Milinkovi¢
Jurja Vrbanac
Leona Majcan
Mila Dabanovi¢
Vanja Mom¢ilovi¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Petra Bejuk

Lara Boskovic¢
Tonka Babi¢
Marija Rogini¢
Brigita Jirus
Bruna Palinec
Lena Hunjadi
Karla Kopren

2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2010
2009
2008
2009
2006
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009

DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:49.59
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.13
1:50.25
1:50.58
1:50.86
1:51.00
1:51.13
1:51.63
1:53.56
1:53.88
1:54.17
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.27
1:56.15
1:57.00
1:57.60
1:58.73
1:59.40
2:00.00
2:03.00
2:04.59
2:04.69
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:07:60
2:08.45
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:13.56
2:16.24
2:16.63
2:17.16
2:17.78
2:17.93
2:18.30
2:20.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:30.00
2:35.19
2:35.43
2:43.72
2:50.00



103
104
105
106
107

Arven Zokvié
Korina Klepec
Ema Lebarovi¢
Marta Bréi¢
Petra Mostecak

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
NATATOR

12. 100m LEDNO, Plivaci [100m BACKSTROKE, Male]

O©CoOoO~NOUR~WNLE

Antonio Zwicker
Vito Longari¢
Roko Sucevi¢
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Dominik Roksandié
Vito Rados
Maks Gulis

Filip Vilenica
Leo Kocijan

Vito Striga

Toma Kozulj
Matej Brajko

Vili Varga

Ivica Patrun
Bruno Josipovi¢
Vid Zbukvié
Luka Werhas
Bruno Zivkovié¢
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Bruno Zver
Viktor Matisi¢
Filip Rosso
Patrik Smejkal
David Komljenovi¢
Dario Juriéi¢
Fran Skarica
Luka Vlah

Filip Krizanovi¢
Lovre Sizgorié¢
Pavao Margeti¢
Robert Pavlovié
Pablo Benko
Filip Svirci¢
Simun Boras
Matija Mihaljevic¢
Jura Domanovac
David Bursaé
Simun Cudi¢
Leon Plodinec
Andro Serti¢
Roko Sego
Josip Dijanic
Borna Bogdan
Marko Herceg
Mislav BoroSa
Fran Kezman
Rene Blazekovi¢

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005

MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

IGRA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

IGRA

DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

IGRA

MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

[eNeoNoNoNe

eNeolNoNoNeoloNooNoloNololololoNoloNoNolNoNoloNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNoNoNe

eNeolNoNoNeoloNooNoloNololololoNoloNoNolNoNoloNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne)

59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:11.67
1:13.80
1:14.72
1:15.51
1:18.75
1:19.73
1:19.95
1:20.26
1:21.05
1:24.10
1:24.18
1:24.25
1:24.62
1:25.92
1:26.14
1:26.19
1:26.20
1:26.29
1:27.10
1:27.16
1:28.16
1:28.26
1:28.44
1:28.67
1:29.26
1:29.44
1:29.53
1:29.63
1:29.82
1:29.91
1:30.04
1:30.18
1:30.25
1:30.26
1:30.38
1:30.61
1:31.16
1:31.47
1:31.66
1:31.84
1:31.96
1:32.16
1:32.84
1:34.31
1:35.02
1:36.17
1:36.46



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Andrej Jurié

Tin Svilkovi¢
Ante Zuljevié
Jakov Rimac
Filip Deanovi¢
Leon Gradiski
Nikica Damjanovié
Tomo Rukavina
Vilim Hitrec
Roko Krpina
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Lovro Vitovski
Fran Ondrasek
Vito Zunié

Juraj Lihtar
Matija Kovacic
Vito Bilici¢
Jurica Prpi¢
Jakov Wozdecky
Domagoj Borosa
Jan Bartonicek
Toma Lemac
Jakov Skerlj

Vito Polan§¢ak
Jan Obradovi¢
Jak3a Bepo Veli¢kovic
Jan Spehar

Noa Paveli¢
Lovro Martinec
Petar Frkanec
Hrvoje Tica
Karlo lvanovié
Leon Petek
Matej Domovic
Marko Mili¢
Sven Zerjav
David Sutié¢
Jakov Patljak
Max Hrzan

Jan Ivkovi¢
Jerko Perica
Pepi Levak

Fran Ani¢

Ivan Luka MeStrovi¢
Lovro Sori¢
Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak
Kristijan Kolar
Jan Puli¢

Filip Brckovi¢
Patrik Dordevi¢
Bruno Gabri¢
David Sari¢
Juran Popovic¢
Fran Hajneman
Marko Velickovic¢
Jura Siki¢

2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2009
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2009
2005
2007
2009
2007
2008
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2006

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]
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1:36.52
1:36.80
1:36.86
1:36.97
1:37.02
1:37.14
1:37.35
1:37.85
1:38.00
1:38.01
1:38.25
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.31
1:40.35
1:40.73
1:41.37
1:41.42
1:42.85
1:43.00
1:43.24
1:43.35
1:43.57
1:43.81
1:44.39
1:44.56
1:44.77
1:46.72
1:47.60
1:47.66
1:47.82
1:48.04
1:48.56
1:49.56
1:49.98
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.15
1:50.30
1:51.46
1:51.77
1:52.40
1:52.49
1:52.59
1:52.87
1:53.26
1:53.62
1:53.73
1:54.15
1:54.19
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Toni Odak

Filip Divkovi¢
Ivan Skolnik
Luka Mati¢
Gabriel Cirkovié¢
Juraj Hanzek
Niko Zlopa8a Muzi¢
Jan Cizmek
Marko Safar
Petar Pavlisa
Nikola Pean
Gabirijel Ivangi¢
Marko Nimac
Toni MiSura
Vilim Bucéec

Tin Fabeta

Jan Smoljan
Luka Franic¢
Max Milicevié
Bruno Juki¢
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Antun Znidar
Lovro Vukoja
Filip Zivanovié
Jakov Biéani¢
Bruno Rafaeli
Luka Stefanec
Borna Lipovsc¢ak
Konrad Kralj
Luka Petrovi¢
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Toma Pehar
Vito Matkovié
Lovro JasSarevié
Fran Mileti¢
Jakov Benzia
Bruno Brajkovi¢
Stjepan Babi¢
Ivan Agres
Nikola Linta
Patrik Mlinac
Vito Gunjaca
Tomislav Lon¢ari¢
Tonka Brkljacic¢
Lorenzo Savin
Petar Udovici¢

2008
2006
2006
2007
2005
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2006
2006
2007
2009
2006
2006

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
NATATOR
NATATOR

eNeololoNeoNoNeoloNolololoNoloNololoNoloNoNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNeoNoNe NoNe]

eNeololoNeoNoNeoloNolololoNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNeoNoNe NoNe]

1:55.00
1:55.19
1:55.78
1:55.97
1:57.45
1:57.99
1:58.18
1:58.35
1:58.75
1:59.18
1:59.38
1:59.70
2:00.00
2:00.44
2:00.55
2:00.81
2:00:00
2:01.26
2:03.33
2:07.00
2:08.22
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:12.00
2:13.34
2:14.31
2:14.45
2:14.64
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.78
2:17.01
2:18.00
2:28.52
2:45.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99



13. 4x100m MJESOVITO STAFETA, Plivaéice [4x100m MEDLEY RELAY, Female]

1 ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 5:10.00
2 ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 5:21.00
3 MLADOST milk 1 2006 MLADOST 0 0 5:29.00
4 MLADOST milk 2 2006 MLADOST 0 0 6:00.00
5 DUBRAVA milk1 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 6:00.00
6 DUBRAVA mik2 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 6:10.00
7 MEDVESCAK mlk 2006 MEDVESCAK 0 0 6:30.00
8 NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1 2006 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 8:00.00
9 NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2 2006 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 9:00.00
14. 4x100m MJESOVITO STAFETA, Plivaéi [4x100m MEDLEY RELAY, Male]

1 MLADOST milk 1 2005 MLADOST 0 0 4:56.00
2 MLADOST milk 2 2005 MLADOST 0 0 5:05.00
3 ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1 2005 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 5:12.00
4 MEDVESCAK milk 2005 MEDVESCAK 0 0 5:20.00
5 DUBRAVA mik 1 2005 DUBRAVA 0 0 5:30.00
6 DUBRAVA mik2 2005 DUBRAVA 0 0 5:45.00
7 ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2 2005 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 5:45.00
8 NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1 2005 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 7:00.00
9 NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2 2005 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 8:00.00
15. 4x100m SLOBODNO STAFETA, Plivaéice [4x100m FREESTYLE RELAY, Female]

1 ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 4:33.00
2 ZAGREBACKI PKmlk2 2006 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 4:45.00
3 MLADOST milk 1 2006 MLADOST 0 0 4:59.00
4 MLADOST milk 2 2006 MLADOST 0 0 5:27.00
5 DUBRAVA mik1 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 5:30.00
6 MEDVESCAK mlk 2006 MEDVESCAK 0 0 5:40.00
7 DUBRAVA mlk2 2006 DUBRAVA 0 0 5:40.00
8 MLADOST 1 pocetnice 2008 MLADOST 0 0 6:00.00
9 DUBRAVA pocl 2008 DUBRAVA 0 0 6:00.00
10  NOVI ZAGREB poc 1 2008 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 6:00.00
11  DUBRAVA poc2 2008 DUBRAVA 0 0 6:20.00
12 MLADOST 2 pocetnice 2008 MLADOST 0 0 6:40.00
13  ZAGREBACKI PK poc1 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 6:45.00
14  NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1 2006 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 7:00.00
15  ZAGREBACKI PK poc2 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 7:05.00
16  NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2 2006 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 7:30.00
17  MEDVESCAK poc 2008 MEDVESCAK 0 0 59:59.99
18  NOVI ZAGREB poc 2 2008 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 59:59.99
16. 4x100m SLOBODNO STAFETA, Plivaéi [4x100m FREESTYLE RELAY, Male]

1 MLADOST milk 1 2005 MLADOST 0 0 4:20.00
2 ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1 2005 ZAGREBACKI PK 0 0 4:34.00
3 MLADOST milk 2 2005 MLADOST 0 0 4:49.00
4 MEDVESCAK mlk 2005 MEDVESCAK 0 0 4:50.00
5 DUBRAVA mlk 1 2005 DUBRAVA 0 0 5:00.00
6 NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1 2005 NOVI ZAGREB 0 0 5:00.00



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

17

O©CO~NOOURA~WNPE

DUBRAVA mlk2
MLADOS 1 pocetnici
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2
MLADOST 2 pocetnici
ZAGREBACKI PK poc 1
DUBRAVA pocl
DUBRAVA poc2
ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2
NOVI ZAGREB poc
NOVI ZAGREB poc 2
MEDVESCAK poc

Tara Svedrovi¢
Lora Skali¢
Matea lvekovi¢
Leona BPurisi¢
Ana Potlacek
Marja Miljeni¢
Julia Mlinari¢
Klara Brozovi¢
Anja Stark

Petra Smoljanovi¢
Dora Stjepanovi¢
Ema Majsec Vukovié
Gabriela Alajbeg
Helena lvanovié
Marija SiCaja
Nicole Huljev
Lana Dumancdi¢
Tea Vucié

Mia Mesié

Maja Dernikovi¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Ivana Zdilar
Cvita Sori¢

Pia Gerard

Dora Pelko
Dora Gersak
Ana Juras

Lea Stajer

Erika Mihelj
Ivona Bori¢
Dunja Dekani¢
Rea Kolombo
Ema Keserovic
Dora Todi¢

Sara Pasi¢
Leona Majcan
Marija Badrov
Alana Micuda
Lana Skarica
Milla Pereza

2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007

DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK

. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivac¢ice [200m FREESTYLE, Female]

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)
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eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

5:10.00
5:15.00
5:20.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:45.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
7:00.00
59:59.99

2:29.55
2:40.00
2:40.10
2:44.00
2:44.00
2:44.01
2:49.90
2:55.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.20
3:03.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.95
3:08.16
3:09.00
3:09.47
3:11.00
3:12.36
3:13.11
3:14.00
3:15.00
3:15.82
3:20.00
3:23.06
3:24.76
3:24.77
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:33.92
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:35.00



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

18
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Marta Zuvié
Lara Drmeci¢
Bruna Palinec
Veronika DoSen
Karla Szabo
Matea Kov¢
Ela Nikoli¢
Lucija Brkici¢
Arven Zokvié
Ema JambreSi¢
Lara Vu&emilovi¢
Jana Bumber
Mia Eterovi¢
Lana Delag
Klara Franjkovi¢
Dora Perse
Lara Cippico
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Paola Striga
Eva Resnik
Tonka Saraga
lva Savanovi¢
Paola Bréi¢
Paula Vari¢ak
Anabela Sorié¢
Dora Ivkovi¢
Hana Zuni¢
Filipa Mi¢uda
Iva Svirci¢

Lea Aralica

Eva Peié

Petra Mostecdak
Jurja Vrbanac
Laura Blazevié
Iva Minkovié
Nela Damic¢
Korina Klepec
Ema Lebarovi¢

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Grga Brkljacic
Marko Muzek
Bruno Zivkovié¢
Paolo Cerba
Igor Lukici¢
Toma Kozulj
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Filip Janevski
Leo Kocijan
Toni Vrdoljak
Marko Grebli¢ki
David Bursac

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK

. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivaé¢i [200m FREESTYLE, Male]

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoRoNoNe Ne)

eNeoloNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNolNoNoNe]

eNeoNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoRoNoNe Ne)
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3:36.26
3:38.44
3:39.14
3:39.96
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.14
3:41.20
3:41.20
3:41.97
3:42.66
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:46.00
3:46.03
3:46.86
3:47.58
3:49.84
3:50.00
3:50.46
3:52.06
3:52.55
3:53.01
3:53.61
4:00.00
4:00.11
4:00.13
4:01.75
4:10.00
4:10.31
4:15.55
4:20.00
4:20.73
4:30.15
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:17.00
2:19.56
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:31.05
2:38.52
2:42.00
2:42.00
2:42.76
2:43.00
2:44.00
2:44.47
2:45.00



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Lovre Sizgori¢
Bruno Zver
Dario Jurici¢
Luka Vukovi¢
Vili Varga
David Sutié
Pablo Benko
Maks Gulis
Vito Sudarevic¢
David Peri¢
Bruno Josipovi¢
Leon Plodinec
Jakov Zadro

Jak3a Bepo Velikovic

Simun Cudi¢
Lovro Rado$
Vito Striga
Marko Herceg
Noa Mari¢
Jurica Prpi¢
Jakov Kovi¢
Roko Rogulji¢
Rene Blazekovic¢
Sven Siladi¢
Patrik Smejkal
David Latin
Borna Bogdan
Sven Zerjav
Matija Mihaljevic¢
Viktor Matisi¢
Roko Sego
Roko Krpina
Jakov Rimac
Stipan Buli¢
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Domagoj Dolenec
Fran Ondrasek
Vilim Hitrec

Tin Svilkovi¢
Jan Obradovi¢
Tomo Rukavina
Andro Antonié
Nikola Pean
Jakov Patljak
Matija Kovacic
Jakov Skerlj
Andro Sertic¢
Josip Dijanic
Lovro Vitovski
Nikica Damjanovi¢
Leon Gradiski
Lovro MatejCi¢
Matej Domovi¢
Patrik Pelin
Leon Petek

Filip Svirci¢

2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2005

MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]
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2:47.67
2:49.08
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.79
2:52.29
2:52.45
2:52.73
2:52.74
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:56.00
2:57.00
2:57.50
2:57.75
2:57.80
2:58.50
2:59.28
2:59.67
2:59.96
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.77
3:03.00
3:04.34
3:04.70
3:05.00
3:05.10
3:05.41
3:08.15
3:08.93
3:09.06
3:09.57
3:10.00
3:10.40
3:11.27
3:12.05
3:12.34
3:13.54
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.90
3:16.89
3:17.29
3:18.22
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.71
3:21.86
3:22.35
3:22.60
3:23.91



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

19. 200m SLOBODNO, Plivacice [200m FREESTYLE, Female]

P OO~NOOTA, WNPE

Dan Simek

Vito Gunjaca
Jakov Wozdecky
Marin Sunara
Vito Polan§¢ak
Robert Zauner
Mislav BoroSa
Hrvoje Tica
Luka Frani¢
Leon Sucec
Filip Krizanovié
Filip Deanovi¢
Jan Ivkovié
Juraj Lihtar
Domagoj Borosa
Vito Bilici¢

Luka Mati¢

Jan Puli¢

Filip Brckovic
Fran Jagimovic¢
Ivan Skolnik
Fran Hajneman
Grgur Vrbanac
Patrik Cukljek
Juran Popovié¢
Tin Fabeta
Patrik Bordevi¢
Roko Raos

Jere Glamuzina
Gabrijel Ivangi¢
Niko Zlopasa Muzi¢
Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak
Jakov Odak
Jakov Biéani¢
Filip Zivanovié
Luka Stefanec
Luka Petrovi¢
Bruno Brajkovi¢
Tomislav Lon¢ari¢
Petar Frkanec
Patrik Mlinac
Ante Zuljevié

Tara Svedrovi¢
Lora Skali¢
Matea lvekovi¢
Leona DPurisic
Ana Potlacek
Marja Miljeni¢
Julia Mlinarié
Klara Brozovic¢
Anja Stark

Petra Smoljanovic¢

2005
2006
2009
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2005
2006
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNololoNolNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNololNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNe o)

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNe No)

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

3:24.18
3:24.18
3:24.67
3:25.89
3:27.00
3:27.17
3:27.24
3:27.31
3:27.42
3:28.32
3:29.47
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.10
3:30.26
3:30.57
3:31.04
3:32.21
3:35.00
3:38.44
3:38.49
3:38.57
3:39.35
3:39.99
3:40.00
3:40.20
3:40.84
3:42.42
3:42.62
3:42.72
3:43.59
3:50.00
3:50.51
4:07.18
4:15.00
4:15.00
4:20.00
4:20.00
4:27.62
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:29.55
2:40.00
2:40.10
2:44.00
2:44.00
2:44.01
2:49.90
2:55.00
2:55.00
3:00.00



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Dora Stjepanovi¢

Ema Majsec Vukovié¢

Gabriela Alajbeg
Helena lvanovic¢
Marija Si¢aja
Nicole Huljev
Lana Dumancdi¢
Tea Vuci¢

Mia Mesié¢

Maja Dernikovic
Kora Ciglenecki
Ivana Zdilar
Cvita Sori¢

Pia Gerard
Dora Pelko
Dora GerSak
Ana Juras

Lea Stajer
Erika Mihelj
Ivona Bori¢
Dunja Dekani¢
Rea Kolombo
Ema Keserovi¢
Dora Todié
Sara Pasi¢
Leona Majcan
Marija Badrov
Alana Micuda
Lana Skarica
Milla Pereza
Marta Zuvié
Lara Drmeci¢
Bruna Palinec
Veronika DoSen
Karla Szabo
Matea Kové

Ela Nikoli¢
Lucija Brkici¢
Arven Zokvié
Ema Jambresi¢
Lara Vuéemilovi¢
Jana Bumber
Mia Eterovi¢
Lana Dela¢
Klara Franjkovi¢
Dora Perse
Lara Cippico
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Paola Striga
Eva Resnik
Tonka Saraga
Iva Savanovié
Paola Bréi¢
Paula Vari¢ak
Anabela Sori¢
Dora Ivkovi¢

2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007

MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

3:00.00
3:00.00
3:00.20
3:03.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:05.95
3:08.16
3:09.00
3:09.47
3:11.00
3:12.36
3:13.11
3:14.00
3:15.00
3:15.82
3:20.00
3:23.06
3:24.76
3:24.77
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:33.92
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:36.26
3:38.44
3:39.14
3:39.96
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:40.14
3:41.20
3:41.20
3:41.97
3:42.66
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:46.00
3:46.03
3:46.86
3:47.58
3:49.84
3:50.00
3:50.46
3:52.06
3:52.55
3:53.01
3:53.61
4:00.00



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

20

O©CO~NOOURA~WNPE

Hana Zuni¢
Filipa Mi¢uda
Iva Svirci¢

Lea Aralica
Eva Pei¢

Petra Mostedak
Jurja Vrbanac
Laura Blazevi¢
lva Minkovi¢
Nela Dami¢
Korina Klepec
Ema Lebarovi¢

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Grga Brkljaci¢
Marko Muzek
Bruno Zivkovié
Paolo Cerba
Igor Lukici¢
Toma Kozulj
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Filip Janevski
Leo Kocijan
Toni Vrdoljak
Marko Greblicki
David Bursaé
Lovre Sizgorié¢
Bruno Zver
Dario Jurici¢
Luka Vukovi¢
Vili Varga
David Sutié¢
Pablo Benko
Maks Gulis

Vito Sudarevi¢
David Peri¢
Bruno Josipovic
Leon Plodinec
Jakov Zadro
Jak$a Bepo Velickovic
Simun Cudi¢
Lovro Rados
Vito Striga
Marko Herceg
Noa Mari¢
Jurica Prpi¢
Jakov Kovi¢
Roko Rogulji¢
Rene Blazekovi¢
Sven Siladi¢
Patrik Smejkal
David Latin

2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK

. 200m SLOBODNO, Pliva¢i [200m FREESTYLE, Male]

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

4:00.11
4:00.13
4:01.75
4:10.00
4:10.31
4:15.55
4:20.00
4:20.73
4:30.15
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:17.00
2:19.56
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:31.05
2:38.52
2:42.00
2:42.00
2:42.76
2:43.00
2:44.00
2:44.47
2:45.00
2:47.67
2:49.08
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.79
2:52.29
2:52.45
2:52.73
2:52.74
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:56.00
2:57.00
2:57.50
2:57.75
2:57.80
2:58.50
2:59.28
2:59.67
2:59.96
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.77
3:03.00
3:04.34



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Borna Bogdan
Sven Zerjav
Matija Mihaljevi¢
Viktor Matisic¢
Roko Sego
Roko Krpina
Jakov Rimac
Stipan Buli¢
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Domagoj Dolenec
Fran Ondrasek
Vilim Hitrec

Tin Svilkovié
Jan Obradovi¢
Tomo Rukavina
Andro Antonié
Nikola Pean
Jakov Patljak
Matija Kovacic
Jakov Skerlj
Andro Serti¢
Josip Dijani¢
Lovro Vitovski
Nikica Damjanovi¢
Leon Gradiski
Lovro Matejci¢
Matej Domovic
Patrik Pelin
Leon Petek

Filip Svirci¢

Dan Simek

Vito Gunjaca
Jakov Wozdecky
Marin Sunara
Vito Polanséak
Robert Zauner
Mislav BoroSa
Hrvoje Tica
Luka Frani¢
Leon Sucec
Filip Krizanovic
Filip Deanovié
Jan Ivkovic
Juraj Lihtar
Domagoj Borosa
Vito Bili¢i¢

Luka Mati¢

Jan Puli¢

Filip Brckovic
Fran JaCimovi¢
lvan Skolnik
Fran Hajneman
Grgur Vrbanac
Patrik Cukljek
Juran Popovic¢
Tin Fabeta

2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2009
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

3:04.70
3:05.00
3:05.10
3:05.41
3:08.15
3:08.93
3:09.06
3:09.57
3:10.00
3:10.40
3:11.27
3:12.05
3:12.34
3:13.54
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.90
3:16.89
3:17.29
3:18.22
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.71
3:21.86
3:22.35
3:22.60
3:23.91
3:24.18
3:24.18
3:24.67
3:25.89
3:27.00
3:27.17
3:27.24
3:27.31
3:27.42
3:28.32
3:29.47
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:30.10
3:30.26
3:30.57
3:31.04
3:32.21
3:35.00
3:38.44
3:38.49
3:38.57
3:39.35
3:39.99
3:40.00
3:40.20



97 Patrik Dordevic¢ 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK

98 Roko Raos 2007 MLADOST

99 Jere Glamuzina 2007 ZAGREBACKI PK
100 Gabrijel Ivanci¢ 2007 DUBRAVA

101 Niko Zlopasa Muzi¢ 2007 MLADOST

102 Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak 2008 DUBRAVA

103 Jakov Odak 2006 NOVI ZAGREB
104 Jakov Bi¢ani¢ 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
105  Filip Zivanovié 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
106 Luka Stefanec 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
107 Luka Petrovi¢ 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
108 Bruno Brajkovi¢ 2009 ZAGREBACKI PK
109 Tomislav Loné&ari¢ 2007 MLADOST

110 Petar Frkanec 2005 MEDVESCAK
111  Patrik Mlinac 2006 MEDVESCAK
112  Ante Zuljevié 2005 DUBRAVA

21. 50m PRSNO, Plivacice [50m BREASTSTROKE, Female]

1 Gabriela Alajbeg 2008 MLADOST

2 Andrea Zubi 2009 MEDVESCAK

3 Dunja Dekani¢ 2008 MLADOST

4 Ivona Bori¢ 2008 NOVI ZAGREB

5 Eva Resnik 2008 DUBRAVA

6 Mia Eterovi¢ 2008 MLADOST

7 Klara Franjkovi¢ 2008 NOVI ZAGREB

8 Marta Sori¢ 2008 MLADOST

9 Zora Fabijanac 2009 ZAGREBACKI PK
10 Tara Jelaci¢ 2009 MEDVESCAK

11 Kaja Malezija 2009 MLADOST

12 Marija Novina 2008 NATATOR

13 Greta Dubravac 2008 MLADOST

14 Nika Milinkovi¢ 2008 DUBRAVA

15 Mila Dabanovi¢ 2009 ZAGREBACKI PK
16  Magdalena Kardum 2008 MEDVESCAK

17 Mia Zerebni 2008 DUBRAVA

18 Manuela Medo$ 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
19 Katarina Starcevic 2009 MLADOST

20  Nina Krpina 2008 MEDVESCAK

21 Laura Rakidija 2009 MLADOST

22 Marta Br¢i¢ 2008 MLADOST

23 Vanja Mom¢ilovié¢ 2009 ZAGREBACKI PK
24 Lara Drmeci¢ 2008 DUBRAVA

25 Mara Hofmann 2009 DUBRAVA

26 Tena Huljev 2009 PERAJA

27 Iva Crnjac 2008 DUBRAVA

28 Rania Vindi$ 2009 DUBRAVA

29 Leda Popovi¢ 2008 ZAGREBACKI PK
30 Brigita Jirus 2008 NOVI ZAGREB
31 Tonka Babi¢ 2009 NOVI ZAGREB
32 Gea Matkovi¢ 2008 NATATOR

33 Lara Boskovi¢ 2008 NOVI ZAGREB

34 Una Gali¢ Radenovic¢ 2009 NOVI ZAGREB
35 Pia Majnaric¢ 2008 NOVI ZAGREB

[eNeoNoNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNeoloNoNoNolololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNololNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNeNe)

[eNeoNoNoNoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNeoloNoNoNolololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNololNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNeNe)

3:40.84
3:42.42
3:42.62
3:42.72
3:43.59
3:50.00
3:50.51
4:07.18
4:15.00
4:15.00
4:20.00
4:20.00
4:27.62
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

52.00
54.52
54.62
55.00
55.09
57.00
58.00
58.47
58.49
58:30
59.22
59.34
1:00.00
1:01.16
1:01.55
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.09
1:03.00
1:03.72
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.17
1:15.00
1:15.55
1:16.00
1:20.00
1:20.00



22. 50m PRSNO, Plivac¢i [50m BREASTSTROKE, Male]

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

Fran Kezman
Jura Domanovac
Jakov Kovi¢
Marko Greblicki
Luka Mati¢

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Hrvoje Tica

Lovro Matejci¢
Patrik Cukljek
Robert Zauner
Max Hrzan

Jan David Kefedek
Niko Zlopa8a Muzi¢
Jan Smoljan

Jan Obradovi¢
David Sari¢

Jan Spehar

Vito Zuni¢
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Fran Cavar

Tin Vinkovié Satara
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Marin Sunara
Lovro Juki¢

Bruno Juki¢

Borna BilusSi¢
Vanja Miljani¢
Nikola Frkanec
Dominik Musani¢
Teo Sileti¢

Fran Jacimovic¢
Bruno Leko

Patrik Zelenika
Bruno Gabri¢
Karlo lvanovié
Lovro Martinec
Karlo Krajina
Patrik Pelin

Bruno Rafaeli
Roko Raos

Juraj Hanzek
Karlo Petri¢
Konrad Kralj
Marino Mréela
Lovro Vukoja

Mak Puli¢

Vito Crvelin

Vito Bréi¢

Marko Velickovic
NikSa Martinovic
Filip Zivanovié
Marko Nimac
Luka Rebi¢

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
NATATOR
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

eNeololoNeoNololoNolololoNololoNoNoNolNoNoNeoloNoloNololoNoN oo oNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne

eNeooloNeolololoNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNeoloNoloNololoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNooNoNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne!

45.55
46.00
47.04
49.00
49.16
49.27
49.31
50.10
50.71
50.99
51.00
51.55
52.00
53.59
54.22
54.22
54.61
55.00
55.00
55.20
55.25
55.43
55.48
55.80
55.91
56.27
56.41
56.69
57.30
57.62
57.69
58.00
58.06
58.24
58.28
58.31
58.31
58.44
58.51
58.65
58.82
59.00
59.13
59.35
59.43
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.47



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

23

©Co~NOOOTh~WNPE

David Stricak
Antonio Nehr
Jan Susnik

Toni Odak

Jan Ondrasek
Toni MiSura

Jan Slavni¢
Tonka Brkljacic¢
Roko Mileti¢
Lovro Sori¢
Andrej Padmosoekarto
Petar Pavlisa
Fran Ani¢

Nikola Linta
Ante Stjepanovié
Matko Vrani¢
David Vin§ Seman
Ivan Luka MeStrovic
Jakov Benzia
Juraj Kanizaj
Antun Znidar
Robert Kozina
Vito Matkovié
Lovro JaSarevié
Fran Mileti¢

Ivan Agres

Petar TrupCevi¢
Toma Pehar
Borna Lipovs¢ak
Stjepan Babi¢
Karlo Dzoi¢
Maks Cvilinder
Ivan Grgi¢

Dino Sestanovié
Teo Segedin
Viktor Sosié
Marko Trtanj
Maksim Mali¢
Josip Andrasek

Nina Drljaca
Nina Firi

Petra Blazanovi¢
Ema Majsec Vukovié¢
Matea Ivekovi¢
Ema KomusSar
Dora Stjepanovic
Julia Mlinarié
Gloria Makar
Ana Marinov
Paula Vari¢ak
Mia Rados$

Ela Cippico

2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006

DUBRAVA
PERAJA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
MLADOST
PERAJA
PERAJA
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA

NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA
NATATOR

IGRA

IGRA

IGRA

IGRA

IGRA

. 100m LEPTIR, Plivaéice [100m BUTTERFLY, Female]

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

eNeoNoNeoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNolNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNololoNoloNoN ool oNoNoloNoNoNoNe NoNe]

eNeoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNe]

eNeoNoNeoloNoNoNoNooNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNololoNoloNoN ool oNoNoloNoNoNoNe NoNe]

eNeoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNe]

1:00.81
1:01.00
1:01.25
1:01.32
1:01.35
1:01.89
1:02.90
1:03.69
1:03.81
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.35
1:06.30
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.23
1:08.33
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.55
1:10.55
1:10.61
1:10.85
1:13.00
1:13.80
1:18.00
1:35.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:18.62
1:21.32
1:23.82
1:24.21
1:24.21
1:31.69
1:31.80
1:34.84
1:34.87
1:37.07
1:39.79
1:40.00
1:40.21



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mia Mesi¢

Ellen Zaradi¢
Marja Miljeni¢
Karla Krizanovi¢
Marija Si¢aja
Bruna Palinec
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Marta Séekié

Lea Stajer

Tonka Kokorovi¢
Sara Pasi¢

Ema Keserovi¢
Petra Amanovi¢
Leona Majcan
Lucija Brkici¢

Pia Karla Star&evi¢
Ana Zaradi¢

Dora Ivkovi¢

2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

24.100m LEPTIR, Plivaci [100m BUTTERFLY, Male]

O©CoOoO~NOUA,WNE

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovié
Paolo Cerba
Roko Sucevi¢
Marko Muzek
Vito Lon¢arié
Grga Brkljaci¢
Dominik Roksandi¢
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Igor Lukici¢
Vito Rados
Bruno Josipovic¢
Pablo Benko
Bruno Zivkovié¢
Luka Werhas
Filip Janevski
Bruno Zver
Ivica Patrun
David Komljenovi¢
Lovre Sizgori¢
Petar Cigir

Noa Marié

Filip Vilenica
Vid Zbukvié¢
Luka Vukovi¢
Sven Siladi¢
David Latin
Filip Rosso
Dario JuriGi¢
Tomo Rukavina
Jakov Rimac
Matija Kovaci¢
Fran Skarica
Andrej Jurié

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNooNoNololoNoNoNeoNoNe]

eNeoNoloNoloNoloNoloNololololoNoloNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNeoNoNe]

eNeoNoloNoloNoloNoloNololololoNoloNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne)

1:42.08
1:43.37
1:46.34
1:48.26
1:49.38
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:56.34
2:01.42
2:04.15
2:21.10

1:07.06
1:16.16
1:16.44
1:17.76
1:19.62
1:21.53
1:22.16
1:22.33
1:23.90
1:24.21
1:24.43
1:25.70
1:26.51
1:26.70
1:26.78
1:27.24
1:27.83
1:28.61
1:30.60
1:30.85
1:31.02
1:32.89
1:33.15
1:33.34
1:34.27
1:37.41
1:39.71
1:40.62
1:40.67
1:43.94
1:44.44
1:45.00
1:45.71
1:45.75



35
36
37
38
39
40
41

25

O©CoO~NOURAWNE

Robert Pavlovi¢
Pavao Margeti¢
Jakov Odak
Sven Zerjav
Max Milicevi¢
Jerko Perica
Juran Popovié

Ana Juras

Pia Gerard
Marta Zuvié
Cvita Sori¢
Gabriela Alajbeg
Alana Micuda
Lea Aralica
Andrea Zubi
Nela Damié
Lana Delag

Ela Nikoli¢
Marta Sori¢
Tonka Saraga
Marta Bréi¢

Mia Zerebni
Lara Cippico
Tara Jeladi¢

Iva Svirci¢
Greta Dubravac
Marija Novina

Magdalena Kardum

Gea Matkovi¢
Laura Rakidija
Kaja Malezija
Iva Crnjac
Rania Vindi$
Mara Hofmann
Anabela Sori¢
Eva Pei¢
Manuela Medo$
Iva Savanovié¢
Eva Bolanca
Mila Dabanovié
Marija Badrov
Jurja Vrbanac
Petra Valent
Katarina Starcevic
Leda Popovié¢
Nika Milinkovié
Zora Fabijanac
Vanja MomC ilovic¢
Tonka Babi¢
Tena Huljev
Brigita Jirus
Nina Krpina

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK

. 50m LEDNO, Pliva¢ice [50m BACKSTROKE, Female]

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
NATATOR
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
PERAJA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNo)

eNeololoNeolololoNoNololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNololoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNoNoNoNeoNo)

eNeololoNeoloNoloNolNololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNololoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNe Ne)

1:46.25
1:48.25
1:50.00
1:53.95
2:00.00
2:00.93
2:05.00

44.90
46.00
46.12
47.00
48.00
50.44
50.50
51.68
52.60
53.21
53.61
53.85
54.62
55.00
55.00
55.18
55.67
55.99
56.14
56.86
57.00
58.44
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.18
1:01.46
1:02.00
1:02.63
1:02.99
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.86
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.02
1:05.00



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

26

O©CoO~NOUTA WNPEF

Lara Boskovi¢
Lorena Mili¢
Dina Buli¢

Una Gali¢ Radenovic¢

Marija Rogini¢
Pia Majnari¢

2008
2010
2010
2009
2009
2008

Emanuela Vidovié¢ Jelindi¢ 2008

Laura Urek
Tara Trbojevic¢

Fran Kezman
Jura Domanovac
Roko Sego
Simun Cudié
Domagoj Dolenec
Fran Ondrasek
Jakov Skerlj
Andro Antoni¢
Vilim Hitrec
Leon Gradiski
Vito Bilic¢i¢

Lovro Rados
Jakov Wozdecky
Vito Zunié

Vito Polan§c¢ak
Tin Svilkovi¢
Fran Cavar
Karlo lvanovié
Lovro Vitovski
Jurica Prpi¢
Matej Domovic
Bruno Leko
Lovro Martinec
Filip Brckovic
Kristijan Kolar

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Roko Mileti¢

NikSa Martinovi¢
Tin Vinkovié Satara
Jan Spehar

Jan Smoljan

Ivan Luka MeStrovi¢

Jan Slavni¢
Jan Puli¢

Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak

Jere Glamuzina
Karlo Petri¢

Lovro Sori¢

Jan Cizmek
Tomislav Lon¢ari¢
Leon Petek

Lovro Makar

Fran Anic

2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008

NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA
PERAJA
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA

. 50m LEDNO, Plivac¢i [5S0m BACKSTROKE, Male]

DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeoloNoloNoloNololololoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNeNe)

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeoloNoloNololololololoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNeoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNe)

1:09.00
1:12.00
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:15.09
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:20.00
1:20.00

40.16
40.66
40.83
42.00
43.28
43.50
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.13
44.66
44.88
46.42
46.67
47.31
47.79
48.00
48.20
48.74
49.00
49.39
49.49
49.55
49.71
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.10
50.59
50:00
51.00
51.14
51.37
51.60
51.98
52.00
52.00
52.72
53.00
53.00
53.08
53.13



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

Fran Hajneman
Juraj Hanzek
Max Hrzan
Marko Velickovi¢
Borna BilusSi¢
Jan Ondrasek
Andrej Padmosoekarto
Jakov Zadro
Grgur Vrbanac
Patrik Dordevi¢
Luka Frani¢
Mak Puli¢

Vito Crvelin

Jan David Kefecek
Tin Fabeta
Luka Stefanec
Lovro Vukoja
Leon Sucec
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Petar Pavlisa
Luka Rebi¢
Patrik Zelenika
David Sari¢
Teo Sileti¢
Bruno Brajkovi¢
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Nikola Frkanec
Antun Znidar
Vanja Miljani¢
Bruno Gabri¢
Gabrijel Ivangic
Bruno Rafaeli
Karlo Krajina
Marko Nimac
Toni MiSura
Jakov Biéani¢
Vito Bréi¢
Bruno Juki¢
Vito Kobasi¢
Antonio Nehr
Dante Peri¢
Luka Petrovi¢
Tonka Brkljacic¢
Robert Kozina
Jakov Siroka
Maks Cvilinder
Jakov Benzia
David Stricak
Konrad Kralj
David Kocijan
Jan Susnik
Juraj Kanizaj
Vito Matkovic
Lovro JaSarevi¢
Fran Mileti¢
Leon Antoli¢

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2010
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

DUBRAVA
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
PERAJA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
PERAJA

NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
PERAJA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

53.83
53.84
53.85
54.00
54.00
54.15
54.24
54.31
54.37
54.48
54.61
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.14
55.69
55.78
55.95
56.00
56.00
56.18
56.70
56.92
57.00
57.38
57.57
57.76
57.95
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.17
59.34
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.76
1:01.32
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.06
1:02.71
1:03.00
1:03.81
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.72



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

27. 200m LEBNO, Plivaéice [200m BACKSTROKE, Female]

O©CO~NOOUTA WNPEF

Zvonimir Mari¢
Borna Lipov§éak
Toma Pehar
Dominik MusSanic¢
Matko Vrani¢
David Vin§ Seman
Stjepan Babié
Marino Mrcela
Ivan Agres
Vanja Drobac
Petar TrupCevié
Nikola Linta
Luka Herceg
Ivan Grgi¢

Filip Smiljani¢
Jerko Roncevic
Dino Sestanovié
Toni Odak

Krsto Juki¢

Irinej Purkat RadoSevié¢

Maksim Mali¢

Nina Drljaca
Petra Blazanovi¢
Tara Svedrovi¢
Ema Komusar
Ana Potlacek
Nina Firi

Lora Skali¢
Klara Brozovi¢
Leona Durisi¢
Ana Marinov
Gloria Makar
Ela Cippico
Petra Smoljanovié¢
Lana Dumancdi¢
Tea Vucié

Anja Stark

Maja Dernikovi¢
Nicole Huljev
Dora Gersak
Helena lvanovié
Mia Rados
Dora Perse
Tina Saraga
Ellen Zaradi¢
Veronika DoSen
Dora Pelko
Ivana Zdilar
Ema Jambresic
Filipa Mi¢uda
Ana Zaradi¢
Marta Séekié

2007
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2010
2008
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007

PERAJA
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
PERAJA
PERAJA

NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NATATOR
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA
PERAJA
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
IGRA

IGRA

IGRA

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNe]

eNeNoloNeoloNoloNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

eNeoNeoNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNeNeNe]

eNeNoloNeoloNoloNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

1:06.00
1:06.04
1:06.06
1:06.50
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:09.05
1:09.05
1:09.39
1:10.00
1:10.45
1:11.80
1:13.49
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:30.55
2:00.00
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:42.86
2:48.35
2:51.11
2:54.59
2:55.54
2:58.27
2:59.48
3:00.31
3:02.85
3:03.37
3:04.40
3:04.51
3:09.44
3:09.71
3:10.84
3:11.09
3:14.31
3:17.87
3:19.05
3:19.23
3:20.00
3:22.00
3:23.21
3:25.25
3:27.52
3:35.00
3:35.00
3:36.73
3:37.00
3:40.00
3:40.00



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

28
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Tonka Kokorovi¢
Kiara Hrkac¢

Lara Vuéemilovi¢
Karla Krizanovi¢
Paola Striga
Lana Skarica
Matea Kov¢

Pia Karla Starcevi¢
Rea Kolombo
Laura Blazevic¢
Kristina KatusSi¢
Milla Pereza
Kora Ciglenecki
Ema Lebarovi¢
Arven Zokvié
Korina Klepec
Hana Zuni¢

Vito Loncari¢
Roko Sucevi¢
Dominik Roksandi¢
Vito Rado$
Maks Gulis

Filip Vilenica
Toni Vrdoljak
Petar Cigir

Leo Kocijan
Toma Kozulj
David Komljenovi¢
Matej Brajko

Vili Varga

Vid Zbukvi¢
Leon Plodinec
Vito Striga
David Peri¢
Pavao Margeti¢
Viktor Matisi¢
Filip Svirci¢
Luka Werhas
Filip Krizanovic
Fran Skarica
Ivica Patrun
Matija Mihaljevic¢
Robert Pavlovic¢
Patrik Smejkal
Andro Sertic¢
David Bursac¢
Luka Vlah

Borna Bogdan
Simun Boras
Filip Rosso
Rene Blazekovic
Marko Herceg

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

. 200m LEDNO, Plivaéi [200m BACKSTROKE, Male]

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

IGRA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
IGRA

MLADOST

IGRA

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

[cNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoRoNoNoNe

eNeololoNeoNoNoloNoNolNoloNolooNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNloNoloNeNe)

[eNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

eNeololoNeoNoNoloNoNolNoloNolooNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNloNoloNeNe)

3:40.00
3:49.10
3:49.59
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:54.76
3:55.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:01.56
4:09.28
4:17.22
4:17.22
4:30.00

2:38.19
2:43.01
2:44.81
2:45.86
2:50.20
2:52.12
2:56.00
2:56.68
2:57.05
2:58.70
3:00.23
3:00.37
3:01.67
3:01.92
3:04.25
3:04.59
3:06.09
3:07.62
3:08.99
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:10.32
3:10.38
3:10.59
3:11.27
3:11.71
3:12.23
3:12.39
3:12.47
3:13.51
3:14.45
3:14.88
3:15.00
3:15.00
3:15.10



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

29. 4x50m MJESOVITO STAFETA, Plivagice [4x50m MEDLEY RELAY, Female]

O©CoOoO~NOUOAWNE

30. 4x50m MJESOVITO STAFETA, Plivaéi [4x50m MEDLEY RELAY, Male]

©CoOo~NOOThAWNE

Jak&a Bepo Velickovic¢
Jan Bartonigek
Andrej Jurié

Josip Dijani¢
Roko Krpina
Jakov Patljak
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Juraj Lihtar

Stipan Buli¢

Jan Ivkovi¢

Nikica Damjanovié
Jerko Perica

Filip Deanovi¢
Nikola Pean

Ante Zuljevi¢

Ivan Skolnik

MLADOST 1 pocetnice
DUBRAVA pocl
DUBRAVA poc2
ZAGREBACKI PK poc1
MLADOST 2 pocetnice
ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
NOVI ZAGREB poc 1
MEDVESCAK poc
NOVI ZAGREB poc 2

MLADOS 1 pocetnici
DUBRAVA pocl
MLADOST 2 pocetnici
NOVI ZAGREB poc

ZAGREBACKI PK poc 1

ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
MEDVESCAK poc
DUBRAVA poc2

NOVI ZAGREB poc 2

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
NATATOR

MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB

MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB

[eNeoNoNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNe)

[cNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNe)

[eNeoNoNoNoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNe)

[cNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNe)

3:16.96
3:18.36
3:20.00
3:21.32
3:24.41
3:25.00
3:28.48
3:30.00
3:34.33
3:40.00
3:45.00
3:48.60
3:55.00
3:58.90
4:00.00
4:15.55

3:10.00
3:10.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:34.00
4:00.00
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:45.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:50.00

31. 4x100m MJESOVITO MIXED STAFETA, Plivaéice i plivaéi [4x100m MEDLEY MIXED RELAY,
Female & Male]

O©CO~NOUTA WNPEF

MLADOST milk 1
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2
MLADOST milk 2
DUBRAVA mlk2

NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1
NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2
MEDVESCAK mlk
DUBRAVA mlk

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

cNeoNoloNeoloNoNoNe]

cNeoNoloNeoloNoNoNe]

5:02.00
5:06.00
5:11.00
5:23.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
7:00.00
59:59.99
59:59.99



32. 4x100m MJESOVITO MIXED STAFETA, Plivaéice i plivaéi [4x100m MEDLEY MIXED RELAY,
Female & Male]

O©CoO~NOUA~WNPE

33.100m SLOBODNO, Plivacgice [100m FREESTYLE, Female]

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPEF

MLADOST mlk 1

ZAGREBAC:)KI PK mlk1
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2

MLADOST mlk 2
DUBRAVA mlk2

NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1
NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2

MEDVESCAK mik
DUBRAVA mik

Matea lvekovi¢
Tara Svedrovi¢
Nina Firi

Lora Skali¢
Leona BPurisi¢
Mia Mesié

Dora Stjepanovi¢
Klara Brozovi¢
Lana Dumancdi¢
Ela Cippico
Julia Mlinarié
Dora Perse

Mia Rados
Paula Vari¢ak
Gabriela Alajbeg
Nicole Huljev
Paola Striga
Tea Vucié

Dora Pelko
Ema JambresSi¢
Pia Gerard
Filipa Mi¢uda
Ana Juras
Ivana Zdilar
Lara Vuéemilovi¢
Lea Stajer
Mirei Matijevic
Laura Blazevié
Matea Kové
Cvita Sorié
Nika Protrka
Hana Zuni¢
Marta Zuvié
Rea Kolombo
Alana Micuda
Sara Suhié
Nela Dami¢
Jana Bumber

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

[cNeoNoNoloNoNeoNoNe]

eNeololoNeoloNeololololNoloNololoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne)

[cNeoNoNoloNoNeoNoNe]

eNeololoNeoloNeololololNoloNololoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne)

5:02.00
5:06.00
5:11.00
5:23.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
7:00.00
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:07.64
1:08.95
1:09.76
1:11.69
1:12.38
1:15.11
1:16.77
1:17.62
1:19.44
1:20.29
1:21.60
1:22.29
1:23.00
1:23.81
1:23.92
1:24.09
1:24.35
1:25.60
1:26.82
1:27.12
1:29.16
1:29.24
1:29.54
1:30.19
1:30.94
1:31.00
1:31.36
1:34.96
1:34.96
1:36.33
1:36.39
1:36.53
1:36.87
1:37.00
1:37.19
1:37.56
1:38.63
1:38.72



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Lara Drmeci¢
Bruna Palinec
Lana Dela¢
Andrea Zubi
Kiara Hrkac¢
Marta Sori¢
Mia Eterovi¢
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Mia Zerebni

Ela Nikoli¢
Emma Sarié¢
lva Minkovi¢
Lara Cippico
Marija Badrov
Karla Szabo
Dunja Dekani¢
Iva Savanovi¢
Kristina KatusSi¢
Tonka Saraga
Lea Aralica
Paola Bréi¢
Nika Hodak
Milla Pereza
Dora Todi¢

Eva Pei¢
Anabela Sorié¢
Magdalena Kardum
Mara Hofmann
Iva Svirci¢
Marija Rogini¢
Kaja Malezija
Vanja Mom¢ilovi¢
Manuela Medo$
Eva Bolanga
Mila Dabanovi¢
Tara Deli¢
Rania Vindi$
Ela Rukavec
Pia Majnari¢
Nika Milinkovi¢
Laura Rakidija
Leda Popovi¢
Franka Kovacevi¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Iva Crnjac
Korina Klepec
Jurja Vrbanac
Brigita Jirus
Lara Boskovic¢
Petra Bejuk
Gea Matkovi¢
Marija Novina
Karla Kopren
Tina Let

Arven Zokvié
Ema Lebarovi¢

2008
2007
2008
2009
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007

DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:39.18
1:40.21
1:40.89
1:41.13
1:41.46
1:42.00
1:42.00
1:42.60
1:43.09
1:43.56
1:44.00
1:44.85
1:45.38
1:45.55
1:45.59
1:46.00
1:46.10
1:47.46
1:48.00
1:49.00
1:49.98
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.48
1:51.69
1:54.79
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.10
1:56.14
1:56.31
1:57.00
1:57.00
1:57.00
1:57.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.92
2:01.54
2:01.93
2:03.00
2:03.35
2:05.00
2:06.08
2:06.55
2:07.00
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:15.55
2:18.28
2:30.00
3:15.55
59:59.99
59:59.99



95
96
97
98
99

34.100m SLOBODNO, Plivaéi [100m FREESTYLE, Male]

O©CoOoO~NOUR~WNLE

Greta Dubravac
Marta Bréi¢
Laura Soka¢
Ruta Savor
Petra Mostecak

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Roko Sucevi¢
Grga Brkljaci¢
Vito Longari¢
Noa Marié

Igor Lukici¢

Leo Kocijan
Maks Gulis
Pablo Benko
Bruno Josipovi¢
Ivica Patrun
Filip Janevski
Bruno Zver
David Bursaé
Luka Werhas
David Komljenovi¢
Petar Cigir
Matej Brajko
Sven Siladi¢
Lovre Sizgorié¢
Vito Sudarevic¢
Vili Varga
Matija Mihaljevic¢
David Peri¢
Marko Greblicki
Filip Vilenica
Vito Striga

Dan Simek
Viktor Matisi¢
Roko Sego
Jakov Rimac
Rene Blazekovié
Filip Krizanovic
Jakov Zadro
Jurica Prpi¢
Dario Jurici¢
Lovro Rados
Josip Dijanic
Jakov Situm
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Pavao Margeti¢
Jan Bartonicek
Simun Cudi¢
Borna Bogdan
Robert Pavlovi¢
David Suti¢

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005

MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
NATATOR

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK

[eNeoNoNoNe

eNeolNoNoNeoloNooNoloNololololoNoloNoNolNoNoloNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNoNoNe

eNeolNoNoNeoloNooNoloNololololoNoloNoNolNoNoloNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNe Ne)

59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:01.36
1:05.06
1:06.02
1:06.99
1:08.78
1:09.82
1:10.34
1:10.83
1:11.00
1:11.52
1:12.22
1:12.58
1:13.20
1:13.55
1:13.67
1:13.90
1:13.92
1:14.47
1:14.75
1:14.86
1:15.19
1:15.41
1:15.52
1:15.95
1:16.12
1:16.21
1:16.59
1:16.71
1:16.96
1:18.97
1:19.89
1:19.98
1:20.36
1:20.67
1:20.76
1:21.04
1:21.16
1:21.36
1:21.79
1:22.07
1:22.58
1:22.68
1:22.96
1:24.00
1:24.02
1:24.21
1:24.58



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Domagoj Dolenec
Tomo Rukavina
Andrej Jurié

Filip Deanovié
Lovro Vitovski
Fran Kezman
Filip Rosso

Jan Obradovi¢
Noa Paveli¢
Toma Lemac
Lovro Matejci¢
Domagoj Borosa
Fran Ondrasek
Leon Gradiski
Nikola Pean
Mihael Markovi¢ Imbrija
Vito Zunié

Juraj Lihtar
Matija Kovacié¢
Vito Bilic¢i¢

Vilim Hitrec
Marko Mili¢

Ante Zuljevi¢
Petar Frkanec
Marin Sunara
Jakov Skerlj
Luka Frani¢
Jakov Wozdecky

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Roko Krpina
Luka Rebic
Nik§8a Martinovic
Vito Polanséak
Jan Puli¢

Nikola Juri¢
Leon Petek
Fran Jacimovic
Leon Sucec
Hrvoje Tica
Roko Raos

Jere Glamuzina
Fran Hajneman
Karlo Petri¢

Jan Ivkovic
Gabriel Cirkovi¢
Jakov Odak
Pepi Levak
Grgur Vrbanac
Patrik Cukljek
Juran Popovic¢
Niko Zlopasa Muzi¢
Roko Mileti¢
Jakov Patljak
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Gabirijel lvanci¢
Filip Brckovi¢

2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2009
2006
2007
2007
2007

MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
IGRA

DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:25.75
1:26.03
1:26.24
1:26.48
1:26.87
1:26.90
1:27.13
1:27.50
1:27.85
1:28.39
1:28.61
1:28.91
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:29.33
1:29.48
1:29.96
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.07
1:30.10
1:30.39
1:31.21
1:31.72
1:32.31
1:32.73
1:33.00
1:33.56
1:33.85
1:34.62
1:35.09
1:36.42
1:36.57
1:36.78
1:37.06
1:37.10
1:37.22
1:37.35
1:38.00
1:39.00
1:39.66
1:39.88
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.15
1:40.22
1:40.57
1:41.20
1:41.84
1:41.85
1:42.13
1:42.14
1:42.69
1:43.28
1:43.34
1:43.37



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Lovro Makar
Vilim Bucéec

Ivan Skolnik

Jan Smoljan
Dominik MusSani¢
Kristijan Kolar
Teo Sileti¢

Tin Fabeta

Fran Cavar

Toni MiSura
Marko Velickovi¢
Vito Crvelin
Patrik Zelenika
Andro Antonic¢
Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak
Patrik Dordevi¢
Bruno Leko

Max Hrzan
Marko Safar
Patrik Pelin

Ivan Luka MeStrovi¢
Tin Vinkovié Satara
Jura Siki¢

Marko Nimac
Jan David Kefecek
Jan Susnik
Antun Znidar
Jan Cizmek
Borna BilusSi¢
Jerko Alfier

Mak Puli¢

Filip Divkovi¢
Filip Zivanovié
Luka Stefanec
Tonka Brkljaci¢
Bruno Juki¢
Konrad Kralj
Leon Antoli¢
Nikola Frkanec
Lovro Juki¢
Franko Urli¢

Vito Kobasi¢
Andrej Padmosoekarto
David Stricak
Jakov Bi¢ani¢
Robert Kozina
Fran Mileti¢
Luka Petrovi¢
Juraj Kanizaj
Lovro JaSarevi¢
Petar Pavlisa
Matej Domovic
Vito Matkovic
Toni Odak

Jakov Benzia
Toma Pehar

2009
2006
2006
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2006
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

MLADOST
DUBRAVA
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NATATOR

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:43.69
1:43.82
1:43.87
1:44.32
1:44.68
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.36
1:45.44
1:46.00
1:46.54
1:46.81
1:46.88
1:47.03
1:47.27
1:47.32
1:47.46
1:47.64
1:47.66
1:48.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.10
1:51.46
1:52.23
1:52.45
1:52.93
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.59
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.13
1:55.58
1:55.64
1:56.02
1:56.16
1:56.74
1:56.79
1:57.00
1:58.00
1:58.68
1:59.26
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:02.13
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.96
2:06.25
2:07.23
2:08.57
2:10.55
2:10.55



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

35. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivacgice [100m FREESTYLE, Female]

O©CO~NOOURA~WNPE

Bruno Rafaeli
Vanja Drobac
Bruno Brajkovi¢
Juraj Hanzek
Petar TrupCevi¢
Nikola Linta
Ivan Agres
Dino Sestanovié¢
Patrik Mlinac
Vito Gunjaca
Roko Rogulji¢
Lorenzo Savin

Matea lvekovi¢
Tara Svedrovi¢
Nina Firi

Lora Skali¢
Leona BPurisi¢
Mia Mesi¢
Dora Stjepanovi¢
Klara Brozovi¢
Lana Dumancdi¢
Ela Cippico
Julia Mlinarié
Dora Perse
Mia Rados
Paula Vari¢ak
Gabriela Alajbeg
Nicole Huljev
Paola Striga
Tea Vucié

Dora Pelko
Ema Jambresi¢
Pia Gerard
Filipa Mi¢uda
Ana Juras
Ivana Zdilar
Lara Vuéemilovi¢
Lea Stajer
Mirei Matijevic
Laura Blazevié
Matea Kové
Cvita Sori¢
Nika Protrka
Hana Zuni¢
Marta Zuvié
Rea Kolombo
Alana Micuda
Sara Suhié
Nela Dami¢
Jana Bumber
Lara Drmecdi¢
Bruna Palinec

2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
NATATOR
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
NATATOR

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

2:12.35
2:12.48
2:12.97
2:13.84
2:20.55
2:20.55
2:22.84
3:00.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:07.64
1:08.95
1:09.76
1:11.69
1:12.38
1:15.11
1:16.77
1:17.62
1:19.44
1:20.29
1:21.60
1:22.29
1:23.00
1:23.81
1:23.92
1:24.09
1:24.35
1:25.60
1:26.82
1:27.12
1:29.16
1:29.24
1:29.54
1:30.19
1:30.94
1:31.00
1:31.36
1:34.96
1:34.96
1:36.33
1:36.39
1:36.53
1:36.87
1:37.00
1:37.19
1:37.56
1:38.63
1:38.72
1:39.18
1:40.21



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Lana Dela¢
Andrea Zubi
Kiara Hrkac
Marta Sori¢

Mia Eterovi¢
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Mia Zerebni

Ela Nikoli¢
Emma Sarié
lva Minkovi¢
Lara Cippico
Marija Badrov
Karla Szabo
Dunja Dekani¢
Iva Savanovi¢
Kristina KatusSi¢
Tonka Saraga
Lea Aralica
Paola Bréi¢
Nika Hodak
Milla Pereza
Dora Todi¢

Eva Pei¢
Anabela Sorié¢
Magdalena Kardum
Mara Hofmann
Iva Svirci¢
Marija Rogini¢
Kaja Malezija
Vanja Mom¢ilovi¢
Manuela Medo$
Eva Bolanga
Mila Dabanovi¢
Tara Deli¢
Rania Vindi$
Ela Rukavec
Pia Majnari¢
Nika Milinkovi¢
Laura Rakidija
Leda Popovi¢
Franka Kovacevi¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Iva Crnjac
Korina Klepec
Jurja Vrbanac
Brigita Jirus
Lara Boskovié
Petra Bejuk
Gea Matkovi¢
Marija Novina
Karla Kopren
Tina Let

Arven Zokvié
Ema Lebarovi¢
Greta Dubravac
Marta Bréi¢

2008
2009
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008

DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:40.89
1:41.13
1:41.46
1:42.00
1:42.00
1:42.60
1:43.09
1:43.56
1:44.00
1:44.85
1:45.38
1:45.55
1:45.59
1:46.00
1:46.10
1:47.46
1:48.00
1:49.00
1:49.98
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.48
1:51.69
1:54.79
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.10
1:56.14
1:56.31
1:57.00
1:57.00
1:57.00
1:57.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.92
2:01.54
2:01.93
2:03.00
2:03.35
2:05.00
2:06.08
2:06.55
2:07.00
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:15.55
2:18.28
2:30.00
3:15.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99



97
98
99

36. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivaéi [100m FREESTYLE, Male]

O©CoO~NOUA,WNPE

LauravSokaé
Ruta Savor
Petra Mostecak

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Roko Sucevi¢
Grga Brkljaci¢
Vito Longari¢
Noa Marié

Igor Lukici¢

Leo Kocijan
Maks Gulis
Pablo Benko
Bruno Josipovi¢
Ivica Patrun

Filip Janevski
Bruno Zver
David Bursaé
Luka Werhas
David Komljenovi¢
Petar Cigir
Matej Brajko
Sven Siladi¢
Lovre Sizgorié¢
Vito Sudarevic¢
Vili Varga

Matija Mihaljevic¢
David Peri¢
Marko Greblicki
Filip Vilenica
Vito Striga

Dan Simek
Viktor Matisi¢
Roko Sego
Jakov Rimac
Rene Blazekovié
Filip Krizanovic
Jakov Zadro
Jurica Prpi¢
Dario Jurici¢
Lovro Rados
Josip Dijani¢
Jakov Situm
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Pavao Margeti¢
Jan Bartonicek
Simun Cudi¢
Borna Bogdan
Robert Pavlovi¢
David Suti¢
Domagoj Dolenec
Tomo Rukavina

2007 DUBRAVA
2007 DUBRAVA
2007 NATATOR

2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

[oNeoNe]

eNeololoNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNe]

[oNeoNe]

eNeololoNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

1:01.36
1:05.06
1:06.02
1:06.99
1:08.78
1:09.82
1:10.34
1:10.83
1:11.00
1:11.52
1:12.22
1:12.58
1:13.20
1:13.55
1:13.67
1:13.90
1:13.92
1:14.47
1:14.75
1:14.86
1:15.19
1:15.41
1:15.52
1:15.95
1:16.12
1:16.21
1:16.59
1:16.71
1:16.96
1:18.97
1:19.89
1:19.98
1:20.36
1:20.67
1:20.76
1:21.04
1:21.16
1:21.36
1:21.79
1:22.07
1:22.58
1:22.68
1:22.96
1:24.00
1:24.02
1:24.21
1:24.58
1:25.75
1:26.03



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Andrej Jurié
Filip Deanovié
Lovro Vitovski
Fran Kezman
Filip Rosso

Jan Obradovi¢
Noa Paveli¢
Toma Lemac
Lovro Matejci¢
Domagoj Borosa
Fran Ondrasek
Leon Gradiski
Nikola Pean
Mihael Markovi¢ Imbrija
Vito Zunié

Juraj Lihtar
Matija Kovacié¢
Vito Bilic¢i¢

Vilim Hitrec
Marko Mili¢
Ante Zuljevi¢
Petar Frkanec
Marin Sunara
Jakov Skerlj
Luka Frani¢
Jakov Wozdecky

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Roko Krpina
Luka Rebi¢
NikSa Martinovié
Vito Polan§c¢ak
Jan Puli¢

Nikola Juri¢
Leon Petek
Fran Jacimovic¢
Leon Sucec
Hrvoje Tica
Roko Raos

Jere Glamuzina
Fran Hajneman
Karlo Petri¢

Jan Ivkovi¢
Gabriel Cirkovié
Jakov Odak
Pepi Levak
Grgur Vrbanac
Patrik Cukljek
Juran Popovic¢
Niko Zlopasa Muzi¢
Roko Mileti¢
Jakov Patljak
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Gabirijel Ivanci¢
Filip Brckovi¢
Lovro Makar
Vilim Bucec

2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2006
2007
2009
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2006

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
IGRA

DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:26.24
1:26.48
1:26.87
1:26.90
1:27.13
1:27.50
1:27.85
1:28.39
1:28.61
1:28.91
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:29.33
1:29.48
1:29.96
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:30.07
1:30.10
1:30.39
1:31.21
1:31.72
1:32.31
1:32.73
1:33.00
1:33.56
1:33.85
1:34.62
1:35.09
1:36.42
1:36.57
1:36.78
1:37.06
1:37.10
1:37.22
1:37.35
1:38.00
1:39.00
1:39.66
1:39.88
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:40.15
1:40.22
1:40.57
1:41.20
1:41.84
1:41.85
1:42.13
1:42.14
1:42.69
1:43.28
1:43.34
1:43.37
1:43.69
1:43.82



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Ivan Skolnik

Jan Smoljan
Dominik Musanic¢
Kristijan Kolar
Teo Sileti¢

Tin Fabeta

Fran Cavar

Toni MiSura
Marko Velickovi¢
Vito Crvelin
Patrik Zelenika
Andro Antonic¢
Natko Stjepan Ruzdjak
Patrik Dordevi¢
Bruno Leko

Max Hrzan
Marko Safar
Patrik Pelin

Ivan Luka MeStrovi¢
Tin Vinkovié Satara
Jura Siki¢

Marko Nimac
Jan David Kefecek
Jan Susnik
Antun Znidar
Jan Cizmek
Borna BilusSi¢
Jerko Alfier

Mak Puli¢

Filip Divkovié¢
Filip Zivanovié
Luka Stefanec
Tonka Brkljaci¢
Bruno Juki¢
Konrad Kralj
Leon Antoli¢
Nikola Frkanec
Lovro Juki¢
Franko Urli¢

Vito Kobasi¢
Andrej Padmosoekarto
David Stricak
Jakov Bi¢ani¢
Robert Kozina
Fran Mileti¢
Luka Petrovi¢
Juraj Kanizaj
Lovro JaSarevi¢
Petar PavliSa
Matej Domovi¢
Vito Matkovic
Toni Odak

Jakov Benzia
Toma Pehar
Bruno Rafaeli
Vanja Drobac

2006
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009
2006
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:43.87
1:44.32
1:44.68
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.36
1:45.44
1:46.00
1:46.54
1:46.81
1:46.88
1:47.03
1:47.27
1:47.32
1:47.46
1:47.64
1:47.66
1:48.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.10
1:51.46
1:52.23
1:52.45
1:52.93
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.59
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.13
1:55.58
1:55.64
1:56.02
1:56.16
1:56.74
1:56.79
1:57.00
1:58.00
1:58.68
1:59.26
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:02.13
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.96
2:06.25
2:07.23
2:08.57
2:10.55
2:10.55
2:12.35
2:12.48



162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Bruno Brajkovi¢
Juraj Hanzek
Petar TrupCevic
Nikola Linta
Ivan Agres

Dino Sestanovié
Patrik Mlinac
Vito Gunjaca
Roko Rogulji¢
Lorenzo Savin

2009
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
NATATOR
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
NATATOR

37. 200m MJESOVITO, Plivagice [200m MEDLEY, Female]

O©CoO~NOOOUITA WN P

Nina Drljaca
Tara Svedrovi¢
Marja Miljeni¢
Ana Potlacek
Ema Komusar
Anja Stark
Gloria Makar
Ema Majsec Vukovié¢
Ellen Zaradi¢
Nicole Huljev
Dora Perse
Maja Dernikovi¢
Lana Dumancdi¢
Ana Marinov
Helena lvanovié
Lucija Brki¢i¢
Marija SiCaja
Gabriela Alajbeg
Dora Gersak
Lea Stajer
Erika Mihelj

Tea Vucié

Karla Krizanovi¢
Ema JambresSi¢
Lara Vuéemilovi¢
Veronika DoSen
Ana Juras

Ema Keserovié
Leona Majcan
Cvita Sori¢
Ivona Bori¢
Bruna Palinec
Marija Badrov
Ana Zaradi¢
Lana Skarica
Alana Micuda
Pia Gerard
Klara Franjkovi¢
Iva Savanovié
Sara Suhié
Lara Cippico
Lara Drmecdic¢

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

cNoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

eNeoNoNoNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

cNoNoloNoNoNoNoNeNo)

eNeoNoNoNeoloNoloNololNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe]

2:12.97
2:13.84
2:20.55
2:20.55
2:22.84
3:00.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:44.39
2:51.09
2:59.69
3:02.17
3:03.38
3:09.98
3:11.89
3:12.25
3:17.67
3:17.82
3:18.55
3:20.05
3:20.65
3:20.85
3:21.69
3:21.89
3:24.39
3:26.65
3:29.61
3:30.00
3:30.22
3:31.04
3:33.37
3:37.25
3:37.97
3:38.41
3:40.03
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:46.52
3:48.57
3:50.00
3:50.55
3:51.47
3:52.15
3:52.42
3:54.46
3:55.00
3:57.41
3:57.86
3:58.00
4:04.27



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

38
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Pia Karla Starc¢evié
Mia Zerebni
Lea Aralica
Lana Dela¢
Eva Pei¢
Marta Zuvié
Dora Ivkovi¢
Anabela Sori¢
Eva Resnik
Ela Nikoli¢
Leda Popovié
Zora Fabijanac
Marta Séekié

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Paolo Cerba
Marko Muzek
Filip Vilenica

Vito Longarié
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Toni Vrdoljak

Vito Rados

Toma Kozulj

Vid Zbukvié

Maks Gulis
Dominik Roksandi¢
David Komljenovi¢
David Latin
Marko Greblicki
Patrik Smejkal
Sven Siladi¢

Leon Plodinec
Jura Domanovac
Marko Herceg
Filip Svirc¢i¢

Luka Vukovi¢
Matija Mihaljevic¢
Jakov Zadro
Viktor Matisi¢

Vito Sudarevi¢
Fran Skarica
Luka Vlah

Pavao Margetic¢
Robert Pavlovi¢
Jakov Kovi¢
Borna Bogdan
Mislav BoroSa
Jurica Prpi¢
JakSa Bepo Veli¢kovic
Matija Kovaci¢
Andro Serti¢
Simun Cudié

2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

. 200m MJESOVITO, Plivaéi [200m MEDLEY, Male]

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

IGRA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

[eNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNe]

eNeololoNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNeoNoNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNe]

eNeololoNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNeoNoNoNe Ne)

4:04.32
4:05.74
4:10.00
4:10.00
4:14.52
4:15.00
4:15.14
4:15.36
4:17.00
4:20.00
4:30.00
4:30.00
59:59.99

2:33.29
2:41.29
2:41.68
2:47.46
2:50.00
2:51.73
2:55.65
2:56.14
2:56.40
2:59.00
2:59.25
3:00.77
3:01.17
3:02.00
3:06.91
3:07.72
3:09.27
3:10.12
3:10.14
3:11.54
3:12.44
3:12.63
3:12.88
3:13.81
3:14.02
3:15.32
3:15.75
3:16.65
3:19.92
3:20.97
3:22.42
3:23.51
3:28.01
3:28.43
3:28.91
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:31.10
3:32.40



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

39. 200m MJESOVITO, Plivaéice [200m MEDLEY, Female]

P OO~NOOTA, WNPE

Josip Dijani¢
Vilim Hitrec
Fran Ondrasek
Sven Zerjav
Jakov Skerlj
Vito Bilici¢
Domagoj Dolenec
Luka Mati¢

Tin Svilkovi¢
Jakov Patljak
Robert Zauner
Domagoj Borosa
Lovro Rados
Jan Puli¢

Jan Slavni¢
Leon Gradiski
Matej Domovié
Marin Sunara
Karlo Ivanovic¢
Lovro Vitovski
Andro Antoni¢
Juran Popovié
David Sari¢
Roko Sego
NikSa Martinovic¢
Roko Krpina
Jan Spehar
Karlo Krajina
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Leon Petek
Fran Jaimovic¢
Nikola Pean
Leon Sucec
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Grgur Vrbanac
Lovro Martinec
Toni Odak

Tin Fabeta

Jere Glamuzina
Toni MiSura
Patrik Bordevi¢
Patrik Mlinac

Nina Drljaca

Tara Svedrovi¢
Marja Miljeni¢

Ana Potlacek

Ema KomusSar

Anja Stark

Gloria Makar

Ema Majsec Vukovié¢
Ellen Zaradi¢

Nicole Huljev

2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNololoNolNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNololNoloNoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNe o)

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNe No)

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoNoNoNe]

3:33.68
3:35.67
3:37.00
3:38.65
3:38.97
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:42.56
3:44.84
3:45.00
3:45.46
3:45.56
3:45.68
3:47.31
3:48.06
3:48.17
3:48.29
3:48.48
3:48.50
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.29
3:52.32
3:54.23
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.58
3:57.80
3:58.65
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:04.26
4:05.00
4:07.15
4:10.00
4:10.02
4:10.30
4:15.98
59:59.99

2:44.39
2:51.09
2:59.69
3:02.17
3:03.38
3:09.98
3:11.89
3:12.25
3:17.67
3:17.82



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Dora PerSe
Maja Dernikovi¢
Lana Dumancdi¢
Ana Marinov
Helena lvanovic¢
Lucija Brkici¢
Marija SiCaja
Gabriela Alajbeg
Dora GerSak
Lea Stajer
Erika Mihelj

Tea Vuci¢

Karla Krizanovi¢
Ema JambresSic
Lara Vu&emilovi¢
Veronika DoSen
Ana Juras

Ema Keserovi¢
Leona Majcan
Cvita Sori¢
Ivona Bori¢
Bruna Palinec
Marija Badrov
Ana Zaradi¢
Lana Skarica
Alana Micuda
Pia Gerard
Klara Franjkovi¢
lva Savanovi¢
Sara Suhié
Lara Cippico
Lara Drmeci¢
Pia Karla Staréevi¢
Mia Zerebni

Lea Aralica
Lana Dela¢

Eva Pei¢

Marta Zuvié
Dora Ivkovi¢
Anabela Sorié¢
Eva Resnik

Ela Nikoli¢
Leda Popovi¢
Zora Fabijanac
Marta Séekié¢

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2007

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB

40. 200m MJESOVITO, Plivaéi [200m MEDLEY, Male]

~NOoO O, WNPE

Antonio Zwicker
Sibe Zaninovi¢
Paolo Cerba
Marko Muzek
Filip Vilenica

Vito Lonc¢ari¢
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK

eNeololoNeoloNoloNoNololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNe No)

cNeoNoloNeoNoNe]

eNeololoNeoNoNoloNolololoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe No)

cNeoNoloNeoNoNe]

3:18.55
3:20.05
3:20.65
3:20.85
3:21.69
3:21.89
3:24.39
3:26.65
3:29.61
3:30.00
3:30.22
3:31.04
3:33.37
3:37.25
3:37.97
3:38.41
3:40.03
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:46.52
3:48.57
3:50.00
3:50.55
3:51.47
3:52.15
3:52.42
3:54.46
3:55.00
3:57.41
3:57.86
3:58.00
4:04.27
4:04.32
4:05.74
4:10.00
4:10.00
4:14.52
4:15.00
4:15.14
4:15.36
4:17.00
4:20.00
4:30.00
4:30.00
59:59.99

2:33.29
2:41.29
2:41.68
2:47.46
2:50.00
2:51.73
2:55.65



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Toni Vrdoljak
Vito Rados
Toma Kozulj

Vid Zbukvié
Maks Gulis
Dominik Roksandi¢
David Komljenovié
David Latin
Marko Greblicki
Patrik Smejkal
Sven Siladi¢
Leon Plodinec
Jura Domanovac
Marko Herceg
Filip Svirci¢
Luka Vukovi¢
Matija Mihaljevic
Jakov Zadro
Viktor Matisi¢
Vito Sudarevic¢
Fran Skarica
Luka Vlah
Pavao Margeti¢
Robert Pavlovié¢
Jakov Kovié
Borna Bogdan
Mislav BoroSa
Jurica Prpi¢
Jaksa Bepo Velickovic¢
Matija Kovaci¢
Andro Serti¢
Simun Cudié
Josip Dijani¢
Vilim Hitrec
Fran Ondrasek
Sven Zerjav
Jakov Skerlj
Vito Bilici¢
Domagoj Dolenec
Luka Matié

Tin Svilkovi¢
Jakov Patljak
Robert Zauner
Domagoj Borosa
Lovro Rados
Jan Puli¢

Jan Slavni¢
Leon Gradiski
Matej Domovi¢
Marin Sunara
Karlo Ivanovic¢
Lovro Vitovski
Andro Antonic¢
Juran Popovic¢
David Sari¢
Roko Sego

2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

IGRA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

2:56.14
2:56.40
2:59.00
2:59.25
3:00.77
3:01.17
3:02.00
3:06.91
3:07.72
3:09.27
3:10.12
3:10.14
3:11.54
3:12.44
3:12.63
3:12.88
3:13.81
3:14.02
3:15.32
3:15.75
3:16.65
3:19.92
3:20.97
3:22.42
3:23.51
3:28.01
3:28.43
3:28.91
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:31.10
3:32.40
3:33.68
3:35.67
3:37.00
3:38.65
3:38.97
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:42.56
3:44.84
3:45.00
3:45.46
3:45.56
3:45.68
3:47.31
3:48.06
3:48.17
3:48.29
3:48.48
3:48.50
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.29



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

H
-
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NikSa Martinovic
Roko Krpina

Jan Spehar

Karlo Krajina
Aleksandar Rogini¢
Leon Petek

Fran Jagimovic¢
Nikola Pean

Leon Sucec

Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Grgur Vrbanac
Lovro Martinec
Toni Odak

Tin Fabeta

Jere Glamuzina
Toni MiSura

Patrik Dordevi¢
Patrik Mlinac

Petra Blazanovi¢
Matea lvekovi¢
Ema Majsec Vukovié¢
Nina Firi

Gloria Makar
Klara Brozovi¢
Ela Cippico

Karla Krizanovi¢
Ema Komusar
Dora Stjepanovi¢
Alana Micuda
Lora Skali¢
Marija SiCaja
Julia Mlinarié
Ana Marinov

Mia Rados
Paula Vari¢ak
Ema Dolacki Jozi¢
Sara Pasi¢
Matea Kové
Marta Séeki¢
Leona Majcan
Andrea Zubi

Rea Kolombo
Mia Zerebni
Filipa Mi¢uda
Ema Keserovic
Petra Smoljanovic¢
Dunja Dekani¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Lana Delac¢

Mirei Matijevic
Jana Bumber
Tia Ulovac

2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2009
2007
2008
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007

ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK

. 50m LEPTIR, Plivac¢ice [50m BUTTERFLY, Female]

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNooNoNololoNoNoNeoNoNe]

eNeoNoloNoloNoloNoloNololololoNoloNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne)

[eNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNeoNoNe]

eNeoNoloNoloNoloNoloNololololoNoloNoNeoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNe Ne)

3:52.32
3:54.23
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.58
3:57.80
3:58.65
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:04.26
4:05.00
4:07.15
4:10.00
4:10.02
4:10.30
4:15.98
59:59.99

37.50
37.81
38.00
38.01
38.50
42.18
42.46
42.50
44.30
45.00
45.46
45.60
46.00
46.30
47.00
47.50
49.15
50.62
51.00
51.69
52.00
52.00
52.37
52.50
52.73
53.00
53.00
53.22
53.73
54.00
54.55
54.98
55.00
55.00



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

42
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Nika Protrka
Petra Amanovi¢
Tonka Saraga
Lucija Brkici¢
Lara Cippico
Ivana Zdilar
Lara Drmecic¢
Ana Juras

Kora Ciglenecki
Pia Karla Star&evi¢
Eva Pei¢

Ana Zaradi¢
Nika Hodak
Kiara Hrkac¢
Milla Pereza
Eva Resnik
Zora Fabijanac
Ruta Savor
Anabela Sori¢
lva Savanovi¢
Arven Zokvié
Ema Lebarovi¢
Emma Sarié
Leda Popovié
Kaja Malezija
Paola Striga
Klara Franjkovi¢
Ivona Bori¢
Korina Klepec
Laura Rakidija

Roko Sucevi¢
Grga Brkljaci¢
Bruno Josipovic¢
Marko Muzek
Luka Werhas
Bruno Zivkovié¢
Ivica Patrun
Marko Grebli¢ki
Dominik Roksandi¢
Leo Kocijan
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Filip Janevski
Andrej Juri¢
Lovre Sizgori¢
Jakov Zadro
Stipan Buli¢
Bruno Zver

Jura Domanovac
Petar Cigir
Simun Cudi¢
Pablo Benko
Patrik Smejkal

2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2008
2007
2009

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006

DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

. 50m LEPTIR, Plivaéi [50m BUTTERFLY, Male]

ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

[eNeoNeoNeoloNoNoNoloNololoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNololNoNoNoloNoNoNe No)

[eNeololoNeoloNoloNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

[eNeoNeoNeoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNe No)

[eNeololoNeoloNoloNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

55.00
55.00
55.73
56.35
56.44
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.06
58.00
58.22
59.99
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.13
1:00.78
1:01.74
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.17
1:02.17
1:05.00
1:05.86
1:06.08
1:06.91
1:07.00
1:08.55
1:09.19
1:10.19

34.50
34.88
35.00
36.50
36.51
36.53
37.00
37.42
38.00
38.00
38.15
39.04
39.27
39.67
39.92
40.22
40.78
40.78
41.07
42.00
42.05
43.96



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Vito Striga
Lovro Rados
Filip Rosso
Domagoj Dolenec
Tomo Rukavina
Vili Varga
Jakov Rimac
Leon Gradiski
Vilim Hitrec
Dario Jurici¢
Nikica Damjanovié
Jakov Situm
Vito Bilici¢

Fran Ondrasek
Bruno Gabri¢
Lovro Martinec
Jakov Skerlj
David Latin
Jakov Kovié
Lovro Vitovski
Juraj Lihtar
Grgur Vrbanac
Marin Sunara
Lovro Matejci¢
Kristijan Kolar
Luka Mati¢
Fran Cavar
Gabriel Cirkovié¢
Patrik Cukljek
Borna BilusSi¢
Karlo lvanovié
Andro Antonié
Jan David Kefedek
Jan Slavni¢

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Noa Paveli¢
Robert Zauner
Fran Jacimovié
Ivan Skolnik
Leon Sucec
Nik$a Martinovié
Max Milicevic
Dominik Musanié

Ante Ton¢i Franceschi

Filip Krizanovic

Tin Vinkovié Satara
Karlo Petri¢

Patrik Pelin

Jerko Perica

Bruno Leko

Karlo Krajina

Aleksandar Rogini¢

David Sari¢
Lovro Makar
Jere Glamuzina
Franko Urli¢

2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2005
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2006
2009
2008
2005
2008
2008
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008

DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

44.00
44.08
44.50
44.55
44.81
44.84
45.00
45.80
45.82
46.50
47.00
47.00
47.05
47.18
47.27
47.85
47.97
48.59
49.26
49.50
50.00
50.25
51.00
51.08
51.16
51.72
51.97
52.00
52.53
52.70
52.87
53.00
53.00
53.07
53.94
54.00
54.65
54.69
54.93
55.00
55.00
55.00
56.93
57.06
57.54
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.48
1:00.20
1:00.57



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

43
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Luka Rebi¢

Jan Ondrasek
Rene Blazekovi¢
Robert Kozina
Leon Petek
Nikola Frkanec
Juraj Kanizaj
Roko Mileti¢

Andrej Padmosoekarto

Maks Cvilinder
Mak Puli¢
Matej Brajko

Milla Pereza
Nina Drljaca
Leona Durisi¢
Anja Stark
Petra Smoljanovié
Marja Miljeni¢
Maja Dernikovi¢
Tina Saraga
Dora Perse

Mia Mesié
Petra Blazanovi¢
Dora Gersak
Dora Pelko
Helena lvanovié
Erika Mihelj
Karla Krizanovi¢
Lucija Brki¢i¢
Lana Skarica
Laura Blazevié
Veronika DoSen
Nicole Huljev
Dunja Dekanié
Paola Striga
Klara Brozovi¢
Eva Resnik

Lea Stajer
Ivona Bori¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Kristina KatusSi¢
Mia Eterovi¢
Mia Rados

Ema Jambresic
Marta Sori¢
Bruna Palinec
Filipa Mi¢uda
lva Minkovi¢
Matea Kov¢
Andrea Zubi
Dora Todi¢
Sara Pasic¢

2008
2009
2005
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2005

2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2009
2007
2007

MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
IGRA

. 100m PRSNO, Plivadice [100m BREASTSTROKE, Female]

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

eNeoNoloNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

eNeololoNeololololNoloNoloNololoNoloNoNoloNolololoNololoNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNeoNeNe]

1:01.42
1:02.00
1:04.05
1:05.00
1:06.73
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.13
1:12.63
1:12.75
1:14.00
59:59.99

1:00.00
1:27.79
1:34.04
1:34.30
1:34.69
1:34.72
1:39.81
1:40.80
1:40.85
1:42.32
1:42.76
1:43.48
1:43.54
1:45.45
1:45.67
1:48.06
1:49.22
1:49.72
1:50.65
1:52.83
1:53.07
1:54.00
1:54.40
1:54.61
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:56.54
1:57.00
1:58.00
1:58.58
1:59.00
1:59.00
1:59.44
1:59.50
1:59.57
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

44. 100m PRSNO, Pliva¢i [100m BREASTSTROKE, Male]

©CoOo~NOOOIThA~ WNPE

Klara Franjkovi¢
Hana Zuni¢

Pia Karla Starc¢evié
Lara Vu€emilovi¢
Karla Szabo

Ana Zaradi¢
Ruta Savor

Ema Keserovi¢
Petra Amanovic¢
Leona Majcan
Karla Kopren
Dora Ivkovi¢
Franka Kovacevi¢
Nela Damic¢

Tia Ulovac

Nika Milinkovié
Mila Dabanovi¢
Marija Novina
Sara Suhi¢
Brigita Jirus
Laura Rakidija
Rania Vindis
Mara Hofmann
Jurja Vrbanac
Manuela Medo$
Kiara Hrkac¢
Magdalena Kardum
Marta Bréi¢

Kaja Malezija
Zora Fabijanac
Lara Boskovié
Petra Bejuk

Gea Matkovic
Pia Majnari¢
Kora Ciglenecki
Korina Klepec
Ema Lebarovi¢
Lana Dumancgi¢
Marta Séekié
Petra Mostecak

Roko Rogulji¢
Paolo Cerba
Toma Kozulj
Vid Zbukvié
Toni Vrdoljak
Noa Mari¢
Grga Brkljacic
Igor Lukici¢
Vito Lonc¢ari¢
Marko Muzek
Bruno Zivkovié¢
Jura Domanovac

2008
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR

MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB

[eNeoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNe No)

eNeololoNeoloNoNoNoNoNoNe)

[eNeoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNoNoloNololoNoNoNoNoNoNe Neo)

eNeololoNeoloNoNoNoNoNoNe)

2:00.00
2:01.13
2:01.43
2:03.30
2:03.36
2:03.36
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:06.09
2:09.00
2:09.15
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.55
2:10.93
2:14.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:17.29
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:30.00
2:35.00
2:45.55
3:00.00
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

00.00
1:24.64
1:25.37
1:27.41
1:28.29
1:28.85
1:29.00
1:32.71
1:33.16
1:33.50
1:35.00
1:35.36



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Filip Svirci¢
Patrik Smejkal
Filip Janevski
Vito Sudarevié
Mislav BoroSa
Leon Plodinec
Pablo Benko
Fran Skarica
Petar Cigir
Marko Herceg
Dan Simek
Nikica Damjanovié
Fran Kezman
Andro Serti¢
David Latin
Luka Vukovié
Jakov Kovié
David Peri¢
Moreno PleSe
Luka Vlah
Stipan Buli¢
Toma Lemac
Hrvoje Tica
Sven Siladi¢
Sven Zerjav
Jan Bartonicek
Jaksa Bepo Velickovic¢
Robert Zauner
Jan Ivkovi¢
Luka Matié
Tin Svilkovi¢
Marko Safar

Matteo Stjepan Deswarte

Borna Bogdan
Lovro Matejci¢
Patrik Cukljek

Jan David Kefecek
Matija Kovaci¢
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Marko Mili¢

Josip Dijani¢

Jan Obradovi¢
David Sari¢

David Suti¢
Mihael Markovi¢ Imbrija
Jan Spehar
Robert Pavlovic¢
Karlo Krajina
Vjeran Mihovilovi¢
Jerko Perica

Ante Zuljevié

Max Hrzan

Dario Juriéic¢

Juraj Lihtar

Filip Deanovi¢
Jan Smoljan

2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007
2006
2008
2005
2007
2008
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MLADOST

IGRA

IGRA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
IGRA

DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:37.13
1:37.97
1:38.20
1:39.00
1:39.54
1:39.78
1:39.81
1:40.17
1:40.97
1:41.06
1:41.12
1:41.59
1:42.00
1:42.42
1:42.47
1:42.70
1:43.00
1:43.00
1:43.53
1:43.87
1:44.21
1:44.50
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.15
1:45.50
1:47.62
1:48.00
1:48.00
1:49.00
1:49.22
1:49.45
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.33
1:51.48
1:51.59
1:52.00
1:52.00
1:52.55
1:52.77
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.23
1:53.27
1:53.61
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.00
1:55.55
1:56:30



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Roko Raos
Bruno Leko
Jakov Patljak
Nikola Pean
Patrik Pelin
Fran Cavar
Bruno Jukic¢
Jakov Odak
Marko Nimac
Ante Ton¢i Franceschi
Domagoj Borosa
Andrej Jurié¢
Matko Krsi¢
Vanja Miljani¢
Tin Vinkovié Satara
Borna Bilusi¢
Luka Frani¢
Filip Brckovic
Dominik Musanic¢
Bruno Gabri¢
Nikola Frkanec
Franko Urli¢
Jan Slavni¢
Lovro Martinec
Karlo Ivanovic¢
Bruno Rafaeli
Juraj Hanzek
David Stri¢ak
Noa Paveli¢
Mak Puli¢

Jan Susnik
Konrad Kralj
Juran Popovié¢
Filip Zivanovié
Luka Stefanec
Luka Petrovi¢
Petar Pavlisa
Marino Mrcela
Pepi Levak
Jerko Alfier
Andrej Padmosoekarto
Roko Mileti¢
Tonka Brkljacic¢
Robert Kozina
Lovro Jasarevié
Fran Mileti¢
Stjepan Babi¢
Jakov Benzia
Juraj Kanizaj
Antun Znidar
Vito Matkovic
Toma Pehar
Nikola Linta
Petar Frkanec
Roko Krpina
Patrik Mlinac

2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2005
2006
2005
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2006
2009
2009
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2010
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2005
2006
2006

MLADOST
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
IGRA

MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NATATOR
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
NATATOR
NATATOR
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK

eNeooloNeoNoNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNoN ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNe]

eNeoNoloNeoloNoloNolololoNololoNoloNoNoNoNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoN o oNoNoNol ool oNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

1:58.00
1:58.00
1:58.00
1:59.88
1:59.99
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.66
2:01.51
2:01.52
2:03.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:05.00
2:07.00
2:07.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.55
2:11.00
2:13.22
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.55
2:18.18
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.55
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:30.55
2:45.55
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99



125
126
127
128

45. 200m PRSNO, Plivacice [200m BREASTSTROKE, Female]
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46. 200m PRSNO, Pliva¢i [200m BREASTSTROKE, Male]

O©CO~NOOTAWNPE

Vito Gunjaca
Ivan Skolnik
Lorenzo Savin
Petar Udovici¢

Nina Drljaca
Petra Blazanovic¢
Ana Potladek
Petra Smoljanovié
Marja Miljeni¢
Leona Durisi¢
Ellen Zaradi¢
Anja Stark

Maja Dernikovic
Mia Mesié

Tina Saraga
Helena lvanovic¢
Dora Pelko

Dora Gersak
Erika Mihelj
Veronika DoSen
Laura Blazevi¢
Dora Todié
Petra Amanovic¢
Tonka Kokorovi¢
Sara Pasi¢

Lana Skarica
Kristina KatusSi¢
Iva Minkovié

Tia Ulovac

Karla Szabo
Hana Zuni¢
Dora Ivkovi¢

Paolo Cerba
Toma Kozulj
Vid Zbukvié¢
Toni Vrdoljak
Igor Lukici¢
Noa Marié
Vito Rados
Filip Svirci¢
Bruno Zivkovié
David Bursac
Dan Simek
Fran Skarica
David Peri¢
Stipan Buli¢
Leon Plodinec
Toma Lemac

2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007

2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

MEDVESCAK
NATATOR
NATATOR
NATATOR

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

[oNeoNoNe]

eNeoNoNololoNeoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNe Ne]

eNeoNoloNeoloNeoloNololNolNoNoNoNoNe]

[oNeoNoNe]

eNeoNoNeololoNeoloNoloNoloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNoNololoNoNoNe Ne]

eNeoNoloNeoloNeoloNololNolNoNoNoNoNe]

59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99
59:59.99

3:03.71
3:12.12
3:20.00
3:23.13
3:25.16
3:27.26
3:28.53
3:30.30
3:32.42
3:35.14
3:37.22
3:37.88
3:39.05
3:39.26
3:42.63
3:51.78
3:54.78
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:01.49
4:05.00
4:10.00
4:20.00
4:28.17

2:56.15
3:03.63
3:08.33
3:09.33
3:14.00
3:15.74
3:18.00
3:27.04
3:28.53
3:29.00
3:29.37
3:30.15
3:33.00
3:33.37
3:33.82
3:35.00



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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48. 4x100m SLOBODNO STAFETA, Plivaéi [4x100m FREESTYLE RELAY, Male]

PPRPOOO~NOULAWNPE

= O

Luka Vukovi¢
Marko Herceg
Luka Vlah

Jan Bartonicek
Nikica Damjanovié
Sven Zerjav
Marko Mili¢
Andrej Radojkovi¢
Roko Rogulji¢

Jan Ivkovié

David Suti¢

Jak3a Bepo Veli¢kovic
Petar Frkanec
Andro Serti¢
Mislav BoroSa
Marko Safar
Jakov Odak

Jerko Perica

Vito Gunjaca

ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2
MLADOST milk 1
MLADOST mlk 2
DUBRAVA mlk1l
MEDVESCAK mlk
DUBRAVA mlk2
MLADOST 1 pocetnice
DUBRAVA pocl

NOVI ZAGREB poc 1
DUBRAVA poc2
MLADOST 2 pocetnice
ZAGREBACKI PK poc1
NOVI ZAGREB milk 1
ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2
MEDVESCAK poc
NOVI ZAGREB poc 2

MLADOST milk 1
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk1
MLADOST milk 2
MEDVESCAK mlk
DUBRAVA mik 1
NOVI ZAGREB mlk 1
DUBRAVA mlk2
MLADOS 1 pocetnici
ZAGREBACKI PK mlk2
MLADOST 2 pocetnici

ZAGREBACKI PK poc 1

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2006
2008
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2007
2007

NOVI ZAGREB
MLADOST

IGRA

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK

ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK

[cNeoNeoNoloNoNoNoRoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

0

[eNeoNoNoloNoNololoNoNoloNoNoNoNeNe)

cNeoloNoNeoloNeoloNoNoNe]

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNoRoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

. 4x100m SLOBODNO STAFETA, Plivaéice [4x100m FREESTYLE RELAY, Female]

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

cNeoloNoNeoloNeoloNoNoNe]

3:35.00
3:36.78
3:37.71
3:41.26
3:41.72
3:41.72
3:45.00
3:46.75
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.26
3:51.11
3:51.78
3:52.00
3:52.75
3:55.00
3:55.00
3:55.08
4:09.78

4:33.00
4:45.00
4:59.00
5:27.00
5:30.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:20.00
6:40.00
6:45.00
7:00.00
7:05.00
7:30.00
59:59.99
59:59.99

4:20.00
4:34.00
4:49.00
4:50.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:10.00
5:15.00
5:20.00
5:30.00
5:30.00



12
13
14
15
16
17
18

DUBRAVA pocl
DUBRAVA poc2
ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
NOVI ZAGREB mlk 2
NOVI ZAGREB poc
NOVI ZAGREB poc 2
MEDVESCAK poc

2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007

DUBRAVA
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNo)

49. 4x50m SLOBODNO STAFETA, Plivaéice [4x50m FREESTYLE RELAY, Female]
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50. 4x50m SLOBODNO STAFETA, Plivaéi [4x50m FREESTYLE RELAY, Male]
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MLADOST 1 pocetnice
ZAGREBACKI PK poc1
MLADOST 2 pocetnice
DUBRAVA pocl
ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
DUBRAVA poc2

NOVI ZAGREB poc 1
MEDVESCAK poc
NOVI ZAGREB poc 2

MLADOS 1 pocetnici
MLADOST 2 pocetnici
NOVI ZAGREB poc
DUBRAVA pocl
ZAGREBACKI PK poc 1
ZAGREBACKI PK poc2
MEDVESCAK poc
DUBRAVA poc2

NOVI ZAGREB poc 2

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

MLADOST
ZAGREBACKI PK
MLADOST
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB
MEDVESCAK
NOVI ZAGREB

MLADOST
MLADOST

NOVI ZAGREB
DUBRAVA
ZAGREBACKI PK
ZAGREBACKI PK
MEDVESCAK
DUBRAVA

NOVI ZAGREB

[cNeoNoNoloNoNoNeNo)

[cNeoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

[cNeoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNe]

5:45.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
7:00.00
59:59.99

2:41.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:02.00
3:15.00
3:30.00
59:59.99
59:59.99

2:24.00
2:29.00
2:30.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:47.00
2:55.00
3:00.00
3:20.00



